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2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024
Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Men 60 M Dash Invitational

Results

BU Facility: 6.54 2016 Asafa Powell, Puma
Name Year School Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 # 2334 Brathwaite, Rikko Garden State TC 6.76Q 1
2 # 2337 Means, Jae'len Garden State TC 6.800 2
3 # 1912 Green, Nigel SR Blueprint Tr 6.880 3
4 4 3277 Bassue, Mikkel Unattached 6.85g 1
5 # 2824 Catherman, John SO Princeton 6.86g 1
6 # 2313 Weddington, Chris SO Fordham 6.89g 3
7 # 1928 Jackson, Dakota SR Boston University 6.91g 2
8 # 2007 McGrath, Tyler SO Buffalo State 6.94q 1
9 # 3407 Bositampen, Rabbi FR Universite d 6.95q 3
10 # 3169 Schmitt, Raymond SR Tcnj 6.96 1
11 # 1972 Archie, Elias SO Brown 6.97 3
12 # 2233 Mompoint, Gabriel SR Dynamique de Laval 6.98 36
13 # 2044 Burke, Tristan SO Central Connecticut 6.98 2 6
14 # 1818 Duncan, Joshua FR Army West Point 7.00 2 6
15 # 2725 Mathieu, Logan JR North Dakota State 7.00 2 6
16 # 3129 Legare, Dayzin FR Suny Delhi 7.01 27
17 # 2033 Fearwell, Jevonta JR Catholic 7.01 3 7
18 # 2418 Barone, Christoph SR Holy Cross 7.01 17
19 # 1963 Duffy, Craig SR Brockport St. 7.03 17
20 # 3220 Lemieux, Alex SR Tufts 7.03 2 7
21 # 3034 Penson-Mccoy, Jes JR Simon Fraser 7.04 37
22 # 3109 Gooden, Delano SR St. Peter's 7.04 2 7
23 # 2956 Byrd, Masai SO Rowan 7.07 17
24 4 2727 Nyenati, Blake SO North Dakota State 7.07 2 7
25 # 2963 Love, Shamar JR Rowan 7.08 3
26 # 2877 Balcacer, Brandon JR Ramapo 7.10 3
Men 60 M Dash Invitational
BU Facility: 6.54 2016 Asafa Powell, Puma
Name Year School Finals
Finals
1 # 2334 Brathwaite, Rikko Garden State TC 6.65
2 # 2337 Means, Jae'Len Garden State TC 6.72
3 # 1928 Jackson, Dakota SR Boston University 6.75
4 4 2824 Catherman, John SO Princeton 6.88
5 # 1912 Green, Nigel SR Blueprint Tr 6.91
6 # 3407 Bositampen, Rabbi FR Universite d 6.92 6.911
7 # 2313 Weddington, Chris SO Fordham 6.92 6.916
8 # 2007 McGrath, Tyler SO Buffalo State 6.95
9 # 3277 Bassue, Mikkel Unattached 7.70
Men 60 M Dash
BU Facility: 6.54 2016 Asafa Powell, Puma
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 3107 Blair, Cashieve SO St. Peter's 6.94 9
2 # 3029 Hall, Jacob FR Simon Fraser 6.95 1
3 # 3080 Jackson, J'Den 0 Sprint Tech 7.00 1

.972
.973
.991
.994
.006
.007
.009
.025
.026
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.036
.061
.062



Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 2
2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024
Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

.Men 60 M Dash

4 # 3110 Mirac, Judeson SR St. Peter's 7.02 2

5 # 3166 Gomez, Justin SR Tcnj 7.03 2

6 # 3033 O'Donnell, Liam FR Simon Fraser 7.04 2

7 # 3377 Suzuki, Kaito Unattached 7.05 1 7.042
8 # 2146 Garrett, Matthew JR Columbia 7.05 1 7.046
9 # 2543 Mathis, Amari SO Marist 7.05 9 7.049
10 # 1978 Gillespie, Marcus SR Brown 7.07 4

11 # 2586 Clark, Richard SO Middlebury 7.08 5

12 # 2568 Glass, Sean SR Merrimack 7.10 1 7.095
13 # 1793 Nichols, Alexande SO Amherst 7.10 2 7.096
14 # 2575 Bradley, Michael MetroCobras TC 7.11 9 7.106
15 # 1980 Hall, Skyler FR Brown 7.11 2 7.107
16 # 3416 Smith-Drouin, Bra SR Universite d 7.11 1 7.108
17 # 2576 Simmons, Caden MetroCobras TC 7.11 9 7.110
18 # 1794 Pierce, Cody SO Amherst 7.12 4 7.111
19 # 2255 Morgan, Damon JR Eastern Mennonite 7.12 3 7.116
20 # 3239 Harden, Michael SO Umass Amherst 7.12 2 7.119
21 # 2797 Bennett, Jaylen JR Phillips Exeter 7.13 3 7.127
21 # 2772 Ganley, Chris SR Oneonta 7.13 2 7.127
23 # 2305 Carter, Jabril FR Fordham 7.14 5
24 # 3414 Matis, Henry FR Universite d 7.15 2
25 # 2536 Boston, Christoph SO Marist 7.16 1
26 # 1830 McGarity, Caleb FR Army West Point 7.17 4
27 # 3413 Marneris, Jimmy FR Universite d 7.18 3 7.173
28 # 3108 Campbell, Amari SO St. Peter's 7.18 4 7.178
29 # 3079 Frett, Tiondre 0 Sprint Tech 7.18 1 7.179
30 # 2366 Lonstein, Henry JR Gordon 7.19 5
31 # 1815 Baker, Donovan SO Army West Point 7.20 5
32 # 3310 Harvey, Donnell SR Unattached 7.21 3 7.201
33 # 3088 Lewis, Kaleb FR St. Anselm 7.21 6 7.205
34 # 2312 Volz, Liam SO Fordham 7.21 4 7.210
35 # 2124 Mensah, Kwadjo FR Colgate 7.22 4
36 # 2118 Groth, Jeffory FR Colgate 7.24 5
37 # 3410 Haddad, Joseph SO Universite d 7.25 5
38 # 2125 Sturgeon, Luca JR Colgate 7.26 3 7.252
39 # 2082 Ililau, Adrian SO Coast Guard 7.26 6 7.256
40 # 2506 Mukendi, Kemy Lanaudil " re- 7.26 3 7.257
41 # 2122 Krill, Benjamin SR Colgate 7.26 5 7.258
42 # 2257 Winters, Da'Shawn FR Eastern Mennonite 7.27 4
43 # 2087 Patrick, Glenn FR Coast Guard 7.29 6
44 4# 2183 Gauthier, Thomas FR Corsaire Chaparral 7.30 6 7.291
45 # 3077 Carter, Mario 0 Sprint Tech 7.30 1 7.297
46 # 3400 Roussel, Frances FR Unb Reds 7.31 7 7.301
47 # 2251 Hunter, Bryson SR Eastern Mennonite 7.31 5 7.307
48 # 3409 Gauthier, Hugo SO Universite d 7.31 3 7.308
49 # 2280 Allen, Miles SO Essex CC 7.32 4
50 # 3375 Stringer, Samuel JR Unattached 7.34 6 7.333
51 # 2288 Cruz, Ashton FastTrack 7.34 4 7.338
52 # 2364 Chewning, Daniel SO Gordon 7.36 6 7.353
53 # 2451 Boreland, Max FR Ithaca 7.36 6 7.360
54 # 3124 Mitchell, Matthew JR Suffolk 7.37 7 7.367
54 # 3102 Wynn, Trenton SR St. John Fisher 7.37 5 7.367
56 # 2107 Antoine, Joshua FR Colgate 7.38 7
57 # 1798 Woodward, Theo JR Amherst 7.39 7
58 # 2802 Warner, Elias SO Phillips Exeter 7.42 7
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Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results

....Men 60 M Dash
59 # 1842 Gilbert, Treyvion FR Assumption 7.44 3
60 # 2088 Politte, Chase SO Coast Guard 7.46 7
61 # 2798 Clavel, Charles JR Phillips Exeter 7.48 7 7.471
62 # 2450 Boreland, Alex FR Ithaca 7.48 6 7.472
63 # 2113 Eisner, Ethan JR Colgate 7.53 7
64 # 2685 McKeen, Shane JR New England 7.55 8 7.548
65 # 2077 Cherry, Luke FR Coast Guard 7.55 7 7.550
66 # 3461 Tinney, Shane JR Utica 7.57 6
67 # 2076 Castro, Omar JR Coast Guard 7.61 8
68 # 2679 Buetow, Calvin SR New England 7.62 8
69 # 3299 Delp, Andrew Unattached 7.63 8
70 # 2089 Song, Maalik JR Coast Guard 7.65 8
71 # 3329 Lau, Henry JR Unattached 7.68 9
72 # 2684 Jones, Elijah New England 7.71 8
73 # 1958 Bookal, Tayshaun FR Bridgeport 7.77 8
74 # 2680 Empey, Owen SO New England 7.78 8
75 # 3323 Kenfack, Kenneth Unattached 7.88 9
76 # 3318 Jaramillo, Miguel FR Unattached 7.92 8
77 # 2367 Berit, Jon Greater Bost 10.35 9
-— # 1779 Bell, Benjamin SR Amherst FS 2

Men 200 M Dash
BU Facility: 20.49 2017 Lalonde Gordon, Zenith Velocity

Name Year School Finals H#

1 # 2337 Means, Jae'Len Garden State TC 20.91 1

2 # 1912 Green, Nigel SR Blueprint Tr 21.11 1

3 # 2335 Buntin, Nadale Garden State TC 21.19 2

4 # 2007 McGrath, Tyler SO Buffalo State 21.53 19

5 # 2894 Young, Jarrett JR Rhode Island 21.54 2

6 # 3214 Botsford, Luke SR Tufts 21.56 3

7 # 1928 Jackson, Dakota SR Boston University 21.57 5

8 # 2282 French, Raymond FR Essex CC 21.58 6

9 # 3107 Blair, Cashieve SO St. Peter's 21.59 1
10 # 3593 Kao, Jacob JR Yale 21.63 4
11 # 2566 Couture, Cory JR Merrimack 21.65 3
12 # 2568 Glass, Sean SR Merrimack 21.70 10
13 # 2892 O'Connor, Jolon SR Rhode Island 21.73 2
14 # 2463 Clark, Garrett SR John Carroll 21.75 3 21.742
15 # 2206 Thomas, Bryce FR Dartmouth 21.75 5 21.743
16 # 3129 Legare, Dayzin FR Suny Delhi 21.75 4 21.746
17 # 1818 Duncan, Joshua FR Army West Point 21.76 9 21.755
18 # 2233 Mompoint, Gabriel SR Dynamique de Laval 21.76 15 21.756
19 # 3034 Penson-Mccoy, Jes JR Simon Fraser 21.77 5
20 # 1963 Duffy, Craig SR Brockport St. 21.84 17
21 # 1982 Love, Zachary SR Brown 21.86 6
22 # 3075 Weber, Evan SR Springfield 21.87 9
23 # 2393 Henry-Daire, Reub SO Harvard 21.91 23 21.909
24 4 2212 Hardin, Josh JR Davidson 21.91 14 21.910
25 # 1937 Spicer, Matthew JR Boston University 21.93 9 21.927
25 # 3416 Smith-Drouin, Bra SR Universite d 21.93 5 21.927
27 # 3407 Bositampen, Rabbi FR Universite d 21.96 7
28 # 3109 Gooden, Delano SR St. Peter's 21.97 17 21.968
29 # 2033 Fearwell, Jevonta JR Catholic 21.97 11 21.969
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30
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.Men 200 M Dash

2642 Fleming, Dwayne
2255 Morgan, Damon
2955 Agyemang, Nana
3072 Lingley, Dante
2959 Corcoran, Evan
3163 Attali, Jack
3568 Andrew, Tristan
2961 Hendricks, Eli
2883 Creeley, Liam
1841 Dixon, George
1794 Pierce, Cody
3519 Peterson, Kelvin
3166 Gomez, Justin
2146 Garrett, Matthew
2044 Burke, Tristan
3044 Freeman, Nolan
1983 Miller, Solomon
3413 Marneris, Jimmy
2086 Naff, Ian

1985 Sarisky, Daniel
2877 Balcacer, Brandon
3220 Lemieux, Alex
3069 Dole, Anik

1980 Hall, Skyler
2305 Carter, Jabril
3411 Khelifa, Azer
2149 Mazero, Matthew
1978 Gillespie, Marcus
2957 Coleman, James
3029 Hall, Jacob

2586 Clark, Richard
2466 Gast, Tyler

3033 O'Donnell, Liam
3079 Frett, Tiondre
3086 Jones, Sam

2429 Mins, Jamel

1972 Archie, Elias
3621 Rezaire, Gwendal
3110 Mirac, Judeson
3051 Osagie, Osaretin
3414 Matis, Henry
2313 Weddington, Chris
3169 Schmitt, Raymond
1823 Hammond, Jaxon
2312 Volz, Liam

2530 Jacobs, Zachary
3041 Sivo, Nicholas
2956 Byrd, Masai

1837 White, Ronald
3415 Renelique, Taylor
2421 Exantus, Joshua
1822 Guevara-Cragwell,
3309 Gott, Samuel
3080 Jackson, J'Den
3377 Suzuki, Kaito
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JR
JR
SO
FR
SR
FR
JR
SR
SO
JR
SR
JR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
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JR
SR
SR
FR
FR
SR
SO
SR
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FR
SO
SO
FR

FR
JR
SO

SR
SO
FR
SO
SR
FR
SO
JR
SR
SO
SO
JR
JR
JR
SR

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Monroe College (Nr)

Eastern Mennonite
Rowan
Springfield
Rowan

Tcnj

Wpi

Rowan

Rhode Island
Assumption
Amherst
Wheaton (Mass.)
Tcnj

Columbia

Central Connecticut

So. Conn. St.
Brown
Universite d
Coast Guard
Brown

Ramapo

Tufts
Springfield
Brown
Fordham
Universite d
Columbia
Brown

Rowan

Simon Fraser
Middlebury
John Carroll
Simon Fraser
Sprint Tech
St. Anselm
Hood

Brown

Zenix

St. Peter's
So. Conn. St.
Universite d
Fordham

Tcnj

Army West Point
Fordham
Lynchburg
Slow Heat Tr
Rowan

Army West Point
Universite d
Holy Cross
Army West Point
Unattached
Sprint Tech
Unattached

21

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

.98
22.
22.
22.
.02
22.
22.

00
00
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02
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.08
22.
22.
22.
.13
22.
22.
22.
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22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
.23
22.
22.
22.
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10
11

14
14
15
16
16
16
17
17
20
20
21
22
22

24
25
26

.28
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.

28
29
32
35
37
37

.37
22.
22.
22.
.39
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
.45
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.

38
38
39

40
40
41
43
44
44

46
50
52
52
52
53

.53

11
15

14

21
18

12
13
19
20
16
18
10
26
11
15

30

21
23
16
10
12
20
17

23
11
18
28
30
10
25
20
28
24
15

24
22
21
13
20
23
12
18
25
19
26
13
16

21.
21.
22.
.016
22.

22

22.
22.

22.
22.

22.
22.
22.

22

22.
22.

22

22.
22.

22

22

22.
22.

22.
22.
22.
22.

22
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992
995
014

016

093
098

132
136

151
155
156

.163
22.
22.
22.

167
196
196

212
214

.273
22.

276

362
364

.369
22.
22.
22.
.388
22.
22.

374
379
387

392
400

432
436

517
518
519
523

.530
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102
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.Men 200 M Dash

3570 Boybeyi, Koray FR
2163 Firmin, Jayson JR
1859 Berthiaume, Evan FR
2589 Motroni, Marco JR
2543 Mathis, Amari SO
3135 Feirman, Trey FR
2963 Love, Shamar JR
1830 McGarity, Caleb FR
2949 London, P.J. JR
3088 Lewis, Kaleb FR
2575 Bradley, Michael

2879 Lockett, Terrell JR
2109 Connors, Simon FR
2122 Krill, Benjamin SR
2379 Leonard, Kaden JR
3077 Carter, Mario 0
1817 Carter, Shawn JR
2482 Ye, Spencer FR
3405 Bellemare, Felix JR
2251 Hunter, Bryson SR
2194 Lord, Dan SR
3821 Stein, Max JR
2185 Hodgson, Samuel SR
2209 Bynum, Isaac JR
2183 Gauthier, Thomas FR
2469 Colletti, Alex FR
2906 Pinheiro, Alexand FR
2257 Winters, Da'Shawn FR
1752 Ridley, Bryce JR
2098 Hood-Simeon, Terr FR
2107 Antoine, Joshua FR
2772 Ganley, Chris SR
2364 Chewning, Daniel SO
2612 Lee, Davis FR
2383 Brown, Maxwell SR
3203 Biggs, Dylan FR
1847 St. George, Patri JR
2592 Swann, Alexander JR
2060 Wilkerson, Braylo
2488 Sokunle, Khalil SR
3204 Hunter, Khamani FR
3132 Blae-Prince, Dani FR
1862 Frye, Reuven SO
3631 Grayson, Harry SO
3452 Kain, Ethan SR
3533 Kakouris, Yanni FR
3263 Fletcher, Aiden NA
3070 Henrickson, Giova JR
1951 Carey, Dean JR
2366 Lonstein, Henry JR
2771 Darrigo, Nick SO
1751 Perez, John SR
3202 Addison, William SO
2802 Warner, Elias S0
1779 Bell, Benjamin SR

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Wpi

Connecticut College
Bates

Middlebury

Marist

Suny Geneseo
Rowan

Army West Point
Rochester

St. Anselm
MetroCobras TC
Ramapo

Colgate

Colgate

Hartford

Sprint Tech

Army West Point
Johns Hopkins
Universite d
Eastern Mennonite
Dalhousie Un

Rit

Corsaire Chaparral
Davidson

Corsaire Chaparral
Johns Hopkins

Ric

Eastern Mennonite
Adelphi

Colby

Colgate

Oneonta

Gordon

Mit

Harvard

Trinity (Conn.)
Assumption
Middlebury
Central Park

Kbs Tour Track Club
Trinity (Conn.)
Suny Geneseo
Bates

Regis

Utica

Williams
Unat-Rhode Island
Springfield
Brandeis

Gordon

Oneonta

Adelphi

Trinity (Conn.)
Phillips Exeter
Amherst

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

.54
22.
22.
22.
.60
22.
22.

58
59
59

61
61

.61
22.
22.
22.

61
62
65

.68
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
.73
22.
22.
22.
.79
22.
22.

68
69
69
69
70
71

74
75
77

79
81

.82
22.
22.
22.

82
83
85

.87
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.

87
87
87
88
88
92

.95
22.
22.
22.
.99
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.

96
98
99

00
00
00
01
02
02
02
03
03
05
06
07
09
09

25
27
31
33
14
26

33
14
37
49
31
41
28
21
34
17
35
19
35
24
29
35
16
33
31
31
33
27
30
46
22
37
25
32
45
25
31
22
22
37
26
36
46
28
26
36
27
41
35
28
29
32
34
32

22.
22.

22.
22.

22

22

22

22

22

22.
.988
22.
22.

22

22

23.
23.
23.
23.
23.

23.
23.
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582
590

601
601

.602
22.

606

. 672
22.
22.
22.
22.

680
683
685
690

.781
22.

787

.811
22.

818

.861
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.

863
864
868
872
879

986

994
995

.999

012
020
020
023
024

081
081
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140
141
142
143
144
144
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
161
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
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2945
2588
3124
3410
2798
1957
3287
2182
1959
3571
1746
2948
2644
3527
2452
2702
3409
3574
2076
2506
1748
2898
2451
3105
3102
3095
2184
2774
3489
2534
216l
2088
1916
2280
3087
1750
3632
3522
2593
3090
2085
1753
1798
2683
2087
3099
1953
3518
2582
2082
3577
3495
2909
2077
3517

.Men 200 M Dash

Eribo, Manny
Loupessis, Parker
Mitchell, Matthew
Haddad, Joseph
Clavel, Charles
Yue, Matthew
Brennan, Timothy
Pepin, Thierry
Coles, Damian
Cole, Alex
Combary, Bryan
Lienert, Mitch
Henry, Nickoy
Corrielus, Nathan
Jones, Sean (Cj)
Helman, Jonas
Gauthier, Hugo
Hertel, Russell
Castro, Omar
Mukendi, Kemy
Longobucco, Jack
Dosunmu, Gabriel
Boreland, Max
Amori, Oluwamumis
Wynn, Trenton
Bishop, Brady
Genest, Gabriel
Weiss, Alec
DeCollibus, Kevin
McFarland, Connor
Aladin, Faiz
Politte, Chase
Mignard, Ethan
Allen, Miles
Kniffen, Colin
Nwankwo, Chuck
Thuotte, Justin
Smith, Kevin

Tam, Aiden
Pasquarosa, Antho
McGowen, William
Senat, Giovanni
Woodward, Theo
Gomez, Jaden
Patrick, Glenn
Hartigan, Rob
Jones, Parker
Mualis, GJ
Albright, Finn
Ililau, Adrian
Manteria, Sam
Stewart, William
Schiller, Will
Cherry, Luke
Giatrakos, Arista

JR
FR
JR
SO
JR
SO
SR
JR
FR
SO
JR
SR
FR
FR
SO
SR
SO
FR
JR

FR
FR
FR
JR
SR
JR

JR
SO
FR
SR
SO

SO
FR
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR
JR
SR
FR
SR
SR
SO
FR
SO
FR
JR
FR
FR
SO

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Rochester
Middlebury
Suffolk
Universite d
Phillips Exeter
Brandeis
Unattached
Corsair-Chapparal
Bridgeport

Wpi

Adelphi
Rochester
Monroe College
Williams
Ithaca

Newton North
Universite d
Wpi

Coast Guard
Lanaudil re-

(Nr)

Adelphi

Ric

Ithaca

St. Peter's

St. John Fisher
St. John Fisher
Corsaire Chaparral

Oneonta
Wentworth
Maine-Farmington
Connecticut College
Coast Guard
Boston North
Essex CC

St. Anselm
Adelphi

Regis

Wheaton (Mass.)
Middlebury

St. Anselm
Coast Guard
Adelphi

Amherst

New England
Coast Guard

St. John Fisher
Brandeis
Wheaton (Mass.)
Middlebury
Coast Guard

Wpi

Wentworth

Ric

Coast Guard
Wheaton (Mass.)

23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.

10
13
19
19
20
20
21
21
22
22
26
26
217
27
28
30
30
31
32
36
37
38
38
38
39
39
41
44
46
46
47
48
50
52
55
55
56
56
58
59
62
62
62
63
67
67
67
69
71
74
75
81
89
90
95

32
38
40
36
34
40
32
44
44
27
23
12
24
30
39
42
27
36
37
24
39
37
46
44
34
29
29
40
41
42
45
42
34
34
43
33
48
47
43
42
44
40
39
44
46
47
43
38
39
41
36
42
44
47
46

23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.

23.
23.

23.
23.
23.
23.
23.

23.
23.

23.
23.
23.
23.

23.
23.
23.

23.
23.
23.
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184
187
195
195
204
210
213
217
255
260
261
264

295
296

377
377
380
385
388

453
456

548
549
553
554

611
618
620

663
664
666
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195

.Men 200 M Dash

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 7

# 2450 Boreland, Alex FR Ithaca 23.96 48
196 # 3461 Tinney, Shane JR Utica 24.00 35 23.991
197 # 3123 Durand, Joshua JR Suffolk 24.00 45 23.998
198 # 3530 Desmond, Cooper SR Williams 24.00 38 24.000
199 # 2900 Lucchetti, Antone FR Ric 24.04 47
200 # 2080 Frizzell, Jackson SR Coast Guard 24.10 48
201 # 2411 Bolduc, Cole Heartbreakers 24.11 40
202 # 3488 Colbert, Kenyon FR Wentworth 24.46 43
203 # 3319 Jeffries, Miles JR Unattached 24 .51 45
204 # 2075 Brandt, Magnum JR Coast Guard 24 .57 48
205 # 3119 Avakian, John JR Suffolk 24.59 47
206 # 1960 Migliarese, Nicho FR Bridgeport 25.04 48
207 # 2431 Blake, Carroll SR Houston Elite 28.66 49
208 # 2554 Smith, Ian SR Mass Velocity 28.86 49
209 # 2367 Berit, Jon Greater Bost 33.73 49
-— # 3523 Ventura, Ryan JR Wheaton (Mass.) FS 43
-—- # 2002 Conner, Seth SO Buffalo State DNF 38
Men 400 M Dash
BU Facility: 45.17 2014 Lalonde Gordon,
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 3128 Jeffes, Josh JR Suny Delhi 47.05 4
2 # 2462 Alramahi, Basheer SO John Carroll 47.18 4
3 # 2652 McBride, Matt SR Mount Union 47.27 1
4 # 2145 Davey, Devon SR Columbia 47.36 1
5 # 3141 Jensen, Lance JR Suny Geneseo 47.51 3
6 # 3350 Owusu-Antwi, Mart SR Unattached 47.52 2
7 # 2212 Hardin, Josh JR Davidson 47.58 1
8 # 3605 Quinn, Colin JR Yale 47.68 9
9 # 2282 French, Raymond FR Essex CC 47.79 10
10 # 2958 Conte, Amara JR Rowan 47.80 1
11 # 3600 Miller, Aaron JR Yale 47.81 7
12 # 1828 Matthews, Brian SR Army West Point 47.85 13
13 # 1969 Miller, Jacob SO Brockport St. 47.86 9
14 # 1994 Hamel, Tal JR Buffalo 47.91 5
15 # 2666 Branker, Xavier FR NC State 47.97 15 47.964
16 # 2636 Ricketts, Jordan JR Monmouth 47.97 9 47.969
17 # 3142 Kent, Andrew SO Suny Geneseo 48.07 6
18 # 1900 Johnson, Marcus JR Binghamton 48.14 20
19 # 3524 Knowles, Samuel JR Widener 48.17 2 48.162
20 # 3215 Chowdhury, Neil FR Tufts 48.17 10 48.164
21 # 1976 Estrada, Jason SO Brown 48.25 3 48.242
22 # 1902 Madariaga, Oliver JR Binghamton 48.25 17 48.247
23 # 3214 Botsford, Luke SR Tufts 48.27 5
24 # 2643 Guerrah, Mehdi FR Monroe College (Nr) 48.31 8
25 # 3539 Newman, Oscar JR Williams 48.32 18
26 # 2086 Naff, Ian FR Coast Guard 48.35 17
27 # 2837 Miller, Kavon FR Princeton 48.44 16
28 # 3237 Gaskins, Godot SO Umass Amherst 48.51 2
29 # 2842 Silvestri, Aiden SO Princeton 48.52 20
30 # 2397 Levy, Justin SO Harvard 48.53 8
31 # 2377 Edmund, Brandon JR Hartford 48.64 20 48.631
32 # 2717 Elde, Carter FR North Dakota State 48.64 8 48.638
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

H o S S e S S S S S S 3 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S SR S S S S S SR S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

2390
2620
3043
2143
1898
2720
2950
1937
2719
2045
2610
3588
1871
2250
2573
3592
1941
2187
2857
2204
1901
3222
2630
1833
2849
2094
2716
3084
2194
1943
2393
3205
3498
1831
3049
2965
2604
3131
3525
2539
2601
2046
2189
2346
2832
2639
2469
1964
2190
2482
2964
3046
3113
2053
2060

.Men 400 M Dash

Fischer, Peter
Baldelli, Aiden
Dale, Hunter
Brotschi, Haydn
Cardascia, Joe
Huntington, Isaac
Thyne, Gabe
Spicer, Matthew
Holmes, Khamarly
Colangelo, Noah
Koe, Ian

Farr, Andrew
Williams, Truman
Gonzalez-Santiago
Sten, Mark

Jupp, Simon
Joyce, Jared
Gavalas, Harrison
Lehman, Brett
Murray, Liam
Joseph, Samson
Turner, Noah
Hart, Jordan
Nelson, Nathaniel
Bloomer, Kyle
Coelho, Jackson
Curl, Cullen
Cognata, James
Lord, Dan
Russo, Max
Henry-Daire,
Johnson, Zuri
Diop, Malick
McGinnis, Trey
Musial, Max
Razze, Nicholas
DeBaugh, Jack
Belmont, Sam
McNear, Brion
Eberwein, Easton
Casebolt, Conrad
Czarnecki, Maxwel
Knapp, Douglas
McInerney, Tim
Hitchens, Isa
Alexander, Chazz
Colletti, Alex
Durski, Michael
O'Gorman, Andrew
Ye, Spencer
Milevoix, Samael
Kilmer, Matthew
Ziolkowski, Conno
Phillip, Kymoy
Wilkerson, Braylo

Reub

JR
FR
JR
SO
SO
SR
JR
JR
SR
FR
JR
SO
JR
FR
FR
JR
SR
SO
JR
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SR
SR
SO
SO
SR
FR
FR
SR
SO
FR
JR
JR
SO
FR
SR
SR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SO

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Harvard

Monmouth

So. Conn. St.
Columbia
Binghamton

North Dakota State
Rochester

Boston University
North Dakota State
Central Connecticut
Mit

Yale

Bates

Eastern Mennonite
Merrimack

Yale

Bowdoin

Cortland St.
Providence
Dartmouth
Binghamton

Tufts

Monmouth

Army West Point
Providence

Colby

North Dakota State
St. Anselm
Dalhousie Un
Bowdoin

Harvard

Trinity (Conn.)
West Texas A&M
Army West Point
So. Conn. St.
Rowan

Mit

Suny Geneseo
Widener

Marist

Mit

Central Connecticut
Cortland St.
Georgetown
Princeton
Monroe College
Johns Hopkins
Brockport St.
Cortland St.
Johns Hopkins
Rowan

So. Conn. St.
St. Peter's
Central Connecticut
Central Park

(Nr)

48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.

70
75
79
81
84
89
91
97
97
03
03
05
05
06
09
12
13
15
16
16
17
19
26
217
29
30
32
32
35
36
36
37
38
38
38
43
44
46
48
48
52
53
53
54
54
56
56
62
62
64
69
71
72
74
74

11
11
28

22
11
12
13
12

18
17
26
17
14
15
11

10
13
14
23
12
25

27
12
16
15
16

47
23
26

16
18
16
18
24
15

21

20
17
23
26
14
36
47
36
10

48.
48.
49.
49.
49.
49.

49.
49.

49.
49.

49.
49.

49.
49.
49.

49.
49.

49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.

49.
49.

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 8

965
970
025
028
043
046

155
157

312
313

351
351

373
378
380

475
476

529
530
533
535
554
559
612
619

735
740
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88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
124
126
127
127
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
141

H o S S e S S S S S S 3 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S SR S S S S S SR S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

3462
2287
1829
2932
2820
3217
2969
3540
3510
2054
2863
2924
2592
3448
3207
2426
3052
2816
3145
3133
2347
1840
3242
2957
3619
1973
2574
2618
2943
2099
2093
2083
2818
3578
3368
2253
2588
2926
2941
2123
1881
1751
2383
2879
3408
2507
1866
3099
2104
2569
2097
2541
2644
2248
3042

.Men 400 M Dash

Warren, Tanner
Smith, jahmani
McDonagh, Ryan
Sardo, Michael
Bianchi, Gianluca
Forde, Ethan
Young, Jarquil
Stone, Colin
Murphy, Brennen
Robertson, Cole
Rainey, William
Defeo, Jack
Swann, Alexander
Dean, Connor
McKenna, Nolan
Miller, Tristan
Phelan, Ty
Ogelsby, Christia
Style, Brendan

Di Fava, Gian Car
Mulrooney, Ryan
Chaudhry, DJ
Matthews, Christo
Coleman, James
Grenier, Eliot
Caveney, Aaron
Yarbrough, Jadis
Sterling, Connor
Creamer, Max
Kadambi, Raghav
Biery, Levi
Loomis, David
White, Brayden
Minichiello, Anth
Sanvi, Ohini Yani
Kerr, Joseph
Loupessis, Parker
Goyette, Trenton
Bryant, Evan
Krill, Ryan

Bean, Evan

Perez, John
Brown, Maxwell
Lockett, Terrell
Faucher, Antoine
Radey, Brandon
Migdole, Evan
Hartigan, Rob
Silberman, John
Hickey, Blake
Graubart, Sam
Lee, Kevin

Henry, Nickoy
Arnold, Nicholas
Conrod, Noah

FR
SO
JR
SO
FR
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
JR
FR
JR
FR
SO
JR
JR
FR
FR
FR
SR
FR

FR
SO
FR
SR
SR
SO
SR
JR
SO

FR
FR
JR
FR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SO
SO
SR
SR
JR
FR
SR
FR
FR
SO

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Utica

Essex CC

Army West Point
Rit

Princeton

Tufts

Rowan

Williams
Western Oregon
Central Connecticut
Providence

Rit

Middlebury
Utica

Trinity (Conn.)
Holy Cross

So. Conn. St.
Plymouth State
Suny Geneseo
Suny Geneseo
Georgetown
Assumption
Umass Amherst
Rowan

Zenix

Brown

Merrimack

Mit

Rochester

Colby

Colby

Coast Guard
Plymouth State
Wpi

Unattached
Eastern Mennonite
Middlebury

Rit

Rochester
Colgate

Bentley

Adelphi

Harvard

Ramapo
Universite d
Laurentian U
Bates

St. John Fisher
Colby
Merrimack

Colby

Marist

Monroe College (Nr)
Eastern Mennonite
So. Conn. St.

49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.

82
84
87
89
93
95
00
04
08
10
11
14
18
22
22
24
30
34
35
36
36
39
39
45
47
51
54
57
63
67
74
80
83
85
87
92
98
98
02
03
03
04
08
08
11
17
19
20
25
25
25
31
36
41
41

22
22
19
19

14
13
27
21
36
20
27
15
28
13
30
34
27
22
32
19
22
23
21
28
19
33
25
21
21
39
29
35
40
29
38
28
24
40
30
32
30
25
31
35
31
33
38
34
31
39
40
28
36
32

50.
50.

50.
50.
50.
50.

50.
50.

51.
51.

51.
51.

51.
51.
51.

51.
51.
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216
220

355
358
384
385

975
975

021
021

075
078

241
243
247

404
404
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143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

H o S S e S S S S S S 3 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S SR S S S S S SR S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

.Men 400 M Dash

2118 Groth, Jeffory
2590 Pantzer, Sebastia
2420 Conway, Matthew
3095 Bishop, Brady
2084 Massell, Edward
3526 Schreiner, Josh
2686 Mikulsky, Nathan
2688 Sandoski, Miles
2052 Newberry, Ryan
2182 Pepin, Thierry
2853 Fanuele, Nico
3006 Sanogo, Wylan
3572 D'Amour, Gabe
1750 Nwankwo, Chuck
3575 Kim, Daniel

2256 Urglavitch, Gray
1977 Forrestel, Emmett
2774 Weiss, Alec

1752 Ridley, Bryce
3078 Duhaney, J'Mari
2096 Dube, Kyle

2534 McFarland, Connor
3210 Weiler, Luke

3516 Fortin, Andrew
3459 Smith, Evan

3165 Gilbert, Tyrese
3458 Simmons, Jonathan
1748 Longobucco, Jack
1799 Ye, Thomas

2164 Haime, Dylan

2685 McKeen, Shane
3083 Carriere, Noah
2184 Genest, Gabriel
2680 Empey, Owen

2798 Clavel, Charles
3345 Naim, Yossef

2454 Napolitano, Josep
3219 Kwarteng, Brian
2453 Mocho, Adam

2548 Viswanathan, Neel
1959 Coles, Damian
2909 Schiller, Will
2080 Frizzell, Jackson
3492 Silva, Gabriel
2542 Lynch, Christophe
1844 Polles, Brendan
1955 Slotky, Ori

2771 Darrigo, Nick
1753 Senat, Giovanni
3082 Ash, Brady

3123 Durand, Joshua
2455 Nilson, George
2075 Brandt, Magnum
3521 Plympton, Nathan
2572 Smith, Jaeden

FR
FR
SR
JR
SO
SR
SR
SR
FR
JR
SO

FR
JR
FR
FR
FR
JR
JR

SR
FR
FR
FR
FR
JR
JR
FR
JR
SO
JR
FR

SO
JR
SR
FR
SR
SO
JR
FR
FR
SR
FR
FR
JR
SR
SO
JR
FR
JR
FR
JR
SO
SR

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Colgate
Middlebury

Holy Cross

St. John Fisher
Coast Guard
Widener

New England

New England
Central Connecticut
Corsair-Chapparal
Providence
Saint-Lauren

Wpi

Adelphi

Wpi

Eastern Mennonite
Brown

Oneonta

Adelphi

Sprint Tech
Colby
Maine-Farmington
Trinity (Conn.)
Wheaton (Mass.)
Utica

Tcnj

Utica

Adelphi

Amherst
Connecticut College
New England

St. Anselm
Corsaire Chaparral
New England
Phillips Exeter
Unattached
Ithaca

Tufts

Ithaca

Marist
Bridgeport

Ric

Coast Guard
Wentworth

Marist
Assumption
Brandeis

Oneonta

Adelphi

St. Anselm
Suffolk

Ithaca

Coast Guard
Wheaton (Mass.)
Merrimack

51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
51.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
52.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.
53.

45
47
48
49
50
51
53
55
55
57
61
62
70
73
74
74
75
76
79
82
85
88
90
96
97
98
11
13
22
23
39
42
45
45
47
49
52
53
55
61
67
70
77
79
00
13
16
17
18
19
21
26
217
36
36

30
36
39
33
25
34
33
31
35
37
39
24
29
37
26
46
26
38
30
32
42
44
43
44
35
32
41
42
38
37
37
43
35
42
29
41
45
31
33
38
45
41
41
43
45
41
44
40
39
25
43
46
44
42
24

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 10

51.541
51.550

51.732
51.738

52.442
52.443

53.357
53.359
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2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results
....Men 400 M Dash
198 # 2547 Stewart, Marcel SO Marist 53.38 45
199 # 3319 Jeffries, Miles JR Unattached 53.56 43
200 # 3515 Elmasri, Zacharia JR Wheaton (Mass.) 53.58 40
201 # 2596 Doucet, Patrice Milpat Mauricie 53.58 45
202 # 3349 ouellette, malik 5 Unattached 53.66 42
203 # 2411 Bolduc, Cole Heartbreakers 53.91 34
204 # 1961 Panzera, John FR Bridgeport 54.13 47
205 # 2903 Monteiro, Giovann FR Ric 54.16 47
206 # 3633 Stogsdill, Riley SO Regis 54.18 37
207 # 3491 Murphy, Matt FR Wentworth 54.34 46
208 # 3486 Abbotoni, Ryan JR Wentworth 54.44 46
209 # 2679 Buetow, Calvin SR New England 55.18 46
210 # 3346 Nicol, Phillip SR Unattached 55.21 44
211 # 2368 O'Connor, Gavin SO Greater Bost 56.19 46
212 # 2431 Blake, Carroll SR Houston Elite 1:01.83 47
213 # 2554 Smith, Ian SR Mass Velocity 1:03.78 47
--— # 2002 Conner, Seth SO Buffalo State DNF 34
-— # 3411 Khelifa, Azer SR Universite d DNF 3
-- # 3821 Stein, Max JR Rit DNF 24
Men 800 M Run
BU Facility: 1:46.08 2/10/2024 Ryan Clarke, Bizz-Sports
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 1908 Clarke, Ryan Bizz-Sports 1:46.08 1
2 # 3339 McPhillips, Cian JR Unattached 1:46.43 1
3 # 2793 Roban, Handal SO Penn State 1:46.81 1
4 4 3361 Rivera, John SR Unattached 1:47.13 1
5 # 2783 Desmeules, Olivie JR Penn State 1:47.44 2
6 # 2346 McInerney, Tim SR Georgetown 1:47.62 2
7 # 1821 Griner, Luke SR Army West Point 1:47.71 2
8 # 2441 Gomez, Jason SR Iowa State 1:47.99 1
9 # 2729 Ayhan, Kerem SR Northeastern 1:48.06 3
10 # 2272 Miawad, Hazem Empire Elite TC 1:48.10 2
11 # 2433 Herrmann, Lorenz JR Idaho 1:48.12 1
12 # 2349 Payamps, Matthew SR Georgetown 1:48.17 2
13 # 3190 Kiplimo, Gideon FR Texas Tech 1:48.18 3
14 # 1855 Streich, Shane Atlanta Trac 1:48.29 3
15 # 2502 Rivard, Liam SR La Salle 1:48.40 4
16 # 2786 Fitzgerald, Carte SO Penn State 1:48.47 4
17 # 2484 Green, A J JR Kansas 1:48.51 3
18 # 3476 Martin, Gary SO Virginia 1:48.71 2
19 # 2432 Bright, Zac JR Idaho 1:48.92 8
20 # 3002 Mama-Yari, Zakary Saint-Lauren 1:48.93 2
21 # 1758 Harrison, Christi Adidas/Golde 1:49.03 3
22 # 2597 Maier, Tanner Minnesota Di 1:49.35 6
23 # 3325 Kirwan, Cillian Unattached 1:49.38 5
24 # 2273 Nelson, Zalen Empire Elite TC 1:49.39 8
25 # 1773 Abidi, Hassan JR Albany 1:49.45 6
26 # 2817 Olson, Michael SR Plymouth State 1:49.51 4
27 # 2345 Matsatsa, Tinoda FR Georgetown 1:49.061 1
28 # 2549 Albright, Eric JR Maryland 1:49.82 5
29 # 2714 Nelson, Alec JR North Dakota 1:49.83 6
30 # 2197 Blake, J'Voughnn SO Dartmouth 1:49.84 10

53.571
53.578
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2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024
Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

31

.Men 800 M Run

# 3814 Forrest, Pat Garden State 1:49.92 4
32 # 1816 Burr, Mitchell SR Army West Point 1:49.97 4
33 # 3475 Leath, Alex FR Virginia 1:50.19 7
34 # 2413 Hoey, Jonah Hoey Investments 1:50.24 6
35 # 2881 Baker, Eli SO Rhode Island 1:50.29 13
36 # 2710 Dick, Justice SR North Dakota 1:50.37 5
37 # 2791 Nastari, Kaleb FR Penn State 1:50.39 4
38 # 2159 Sharif, Mahamed JR Connecticut 1:50.46 1
39 # 2065 Thiel, Warren JR Charleston (W.V.) 1:50.48 8
40 # 2278 Tinajero Alvarez, Escuela atle 1:50.56 7
41 # 3500 Mcabelo, Prince JR West Texas A&M 1:50.65 7
42 # 2203 Matusz, DJ JR Dartmouth 1:50.67 7
43 # 2180 Tisinger, Tyler FR Cornell 1:50.74 13
44 4 2386 Diebold, Peter JR Harvard 1:50.78 8
45 # 2760 Kenish, Alex SR Ohio State 1:50.79 3
46 # 3273 Angiono, Gabriele FR Unattached 1:51.04 5
47 # 3562 Schoemann, Cael SO Wis.-La Crosse 1:51.10 7
48 # 2750 Rincon, Leopoldo Nuevos Valor 1:51.35 6
49 4 2464 Correia, Caleb JR John Carroll 1:51.39 9
50 # 2347 Mulrooney, Ryan FR Georgetown 1:51.48 10
51 # 3301 Diaz, Jon SR Unattached 1:51.50 8
52 # 1952 Carleo, TJ SO Brandeis 1:51.58 8
53 # 2436 Coles, Aiden SO Iona 1:51.68 10
54 # 2607 Hassan, Ziyad JR Mit 1:51.70 10
55 # 2263 Cheema, Marcus JR Emory 1:51.78 13
56 # 3381 Tuohy, Patrick Unattached 1:51.84 12
57 # 1826 Jeitz, Kasen SO Army West Point 1:51.92 12
58 # 3471 Cohen, Shane FR Virginia 1:51.95 7
59 # 3379 Tipton, Kaleb SR Unattached 1:51.96 5
60 # 3000 Khelaf, Mohand Zi Saint-Lauren 1:51.99 [
61 # 2258 D'Aleo, Jacob JR Embry-Riddle 1:52.03 13
62 # 2524 Swanson, Mats SO Lsu 1:52.04 9
63 # 2522 Nimmers, Dyllon JR Lsu 1:52.07 13
64 # 1935 Sikaneta, Shamiso FR Boston University 1:52.13 6
65 # 2268 Bachmann, Kenton Empire Elite TC 1:52.17 7
66 # 3501 Mohamed, Aziz SO West Texas A&M 1:52.22 11
67 # 2074 Surlis, Roland Cn/Dr AC 1:52.30 3
68 # 2303 Trotter, Zach JR Florida State 1:52.34 11
69 # 1777 Hines, Steve JR Albany 1:52.40 10
70 # 3003 Nayrand, Elie Saint-Lauren 1:52.47 7 1:52.461
71 # 2758 Eckert, Jaxson FR Ohio State 1:52.47 9 1:52.466
72 # 2027 McGovern, Andrew SR Carnegie Mellon 1:52.57 11
73 # 2264 Dean, Dawit SR Emory 1:52.64 9
74 # 2833 Kaplan, Jordan JR Princeton 1:52.67 9
75 # 2743 Sylvain, Pierre SR Northeastern 1:52.79 14
76 # 3117 Parrish, Jackson SO Stephen F. Austin 1:52.80 11 1:52.792
77 # 3297 Couyoumjian, Nich SR Unattached 1:52.80 9 1:52.798
78 # 3287 Brennan, Timothy SR Unattached 1:52.82 23
79 # 1870 Tejeda, Ross SO Bates 1:52.84 16
80 # 2858 Lewin, Josh JR Providence 1:52.87 8
81 # 2173 Ayers, Sam JR Cornell 1:52.88 9
82 # 2579 Jones, Josh JR Miami (Fla.) 1:52.99 5
83 # 2058 Faulkner, Gillan Central Park 1:53.11 9
84 # 3536 Liu-Walter, Zacha SO Williams 1:53.22 18
85 # 1834 Rothschild, Gideo SR Army West Point 1:53.26 15
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2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024
Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

. .Men 800 M Run
86

# 2649 Joppeck, Curtis SR Mount Union 1:53.28 15
87 # 3011 Larochelle, Alex SR Sherbrooke 1:53.34 11
88 # 2437 Coles, Tristan FR Iona 1:53.42 18
89 # 2148 Gottlieb, Justin FR Columbia 1:53.45 11
90 # 2891 Ochs, Collin SR Rhode Island 1:53.47 5
91 # 2525 Travis, Isiah SR Lsu 1:53.48 17
92 # 2609 Ilerbaig-Bajona, JR Mit 1:53.52 18
93 # 1743 O'Keefe, Andrew JR Adams State 1:53.56 8
94 # 3144 Sheehan, Matthew JR Suny Geneseo 1:53.58 18
95 # 2070 DelVecchio, Ellis SO Claremont-Mu 1:53.60 12
96 # 3550 Lago, Aleix FR Wingate 1:53.61 13
97 # 2848 Bartlett, Tyler FR Providence 1:53.67 23
98 # 2298 Herrera, Anthony FR Florida State 1:53.76 10
99 # 3161 Segarra, Alexande JR Syracuse 1:53.82 16
100 # 2309 Rinn, Trevor SO Fordham 1:54.03 21
101 # 2782 Abrego, Antonio JR Penn State 1:54.04 6
102 # 2623 Caraccio, Stone JR Monmouth 1:54.05 12
103 # 2150 O'Toole, Justin SR Columbia 1:54.06 4
104 # 1782 Davis, Ben SO Amherst 1:54.13 15
105 # 3076 Wong, Joseph JR Springfield 1:54.15 16
106 # 3028 Good, Aiden JR Simon Fraser 1:54.19 12
107 # 2311 Simhony, Yariv SO Fordham 1:54.21 19
108 # 2762 Streby, Nathan FR Ohio State 1:54.29 14
109 # 2423 Lyons, Liam SO Holy Cross 1:54.31 20
110 # 2119 Horner, Benjamin JR Colgate 1:54.35 13 1:54.341
111 # 3512 Rodriguez, Isaiah FR Western Oregon 1:54.35 17 1:54.347
112 # 2043 Budge, Aidan SO Central Connecticut 1:54.37 15
113 # 2430 Sappe, Chris SO Hood 1:54.38 19
114 # 2619 Whitaker, David FR Mit 1:54.39 19
115 # 2279 Poirier, Kelton SR Essex 1:54.49 14
116 # 1791 Markov-Riss, Koly SR Amherst 1:54.50 12
117 # 3137 Goldberg, Joshua JR Suny Geneseo 1:54.52 14
118 # 3315 Hussey, Michael SR Unattached 1:54.57 12
119 # 3418 Ameline, Leo FR Universite Laval 1:54.60 16 1:54.594
120 # 3463 Charo, Victor SO Utsa 1:54.60 19 1:54.598
121 # 2637 Riley, Luke JR Monmouth 1:54.61 21 1:54.601
122 # 2438 Deane, Caleb JR Iona 1:54.61 17 1:54.606
123 # 2556 Bouius, Tristan FR McMaster 1:54.62 27
124 # 3120 Barry, Tim JR Suffolk 1:54.63 18 1:54.623
125 # 2202 Jacobs, Adrien FR Dartmouth 1:54.63 17 1:54.0624
126 # 3035 Plummer, Colton FR Simon Fraser 1:54.63 22 1:54.625
127 # 2551 Shonekan, Mojuba SR Maryland 1:54.66 16
128 # 2885 Fleischer, Owen SO Rhode Island 1:54.67 18
129 # 2424 Mahon, Joseph FR Holy Cross 1:54.69 24
130 # 2888 Imboque, Ianique SR Rhode Island 1:54.77 14
131 # 1984 Ryan, John FR Brown 1:54.78 23
132 # 2181 Xerri, Mario SR Cornell 1:54.86 14
133 # 1780 Boyle, Parker FR Amherst 1:54.87 32
134 # 2889 Kiviat, CJ SO Rhode Island 1:54.91 21
135 # 1776 Graber, Isaac FR Albany 1:54.92 21
136 # 3370 Shafley, Andrew JR Unattached 1:54.93 23
137 # 2650 Knoch, Justin SR Mount Union 1:54.98 17
138 # 2921 Thurairajah, Gobi SR Rider 1:55.00 27
139 # 1860 Capelle, Calvin JR Bates 1:55.06 32
140 # 2417 Alfonso, Rigobert SR Holy Cross 1:55.08 21
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Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

. .Men 800 M Run
141

# 1968 Markle, Nick JR Brockport St. 1:55.12 23
142 # 1760 Abuaun, Majid FR Akron 1:55.21 11
143 # 1747 Llanos, Diego JR Adelphi 1:55.22 21 1:55.218
144 # 3580 Skerry, Thomas SO Wpi 1:55.22 29 1:55.220
145 # 3365 Rychkov, Roman Unattached 1:55.24 17
146 # 1975 Edelstein, Jesse SR Brown 1:55.26 22
147 # 2983 Marran, Sam SR Rutgers 1:55.27 15 1:55.261
148 # 2049 Kwarteng, Gabriel JR Central Connecticut 1:55.27 12 1:55.265
149 # 3048 Mulcunry, Jack FR So. Conn. St. 1:55.30 20
150 # 3055 Whyte, Marquis SO So. Conn. St. 1:55.32 25
151 # 3285 Brady, Jack JR Unattached 1:55.34 17
152 # 2625 Collura, Kevin JR Monmouth 1:55.35 26 1:55.346
153 # 1792 Nagy, Will SO Amherst 1:55.35 20 1:55.350
154 # 2946 Ford, Daniel SR Rochester 1:55.36 19 1:55.356
155 # 2316 Alonso, Angel Men FR Franklin Pierce 1:55.36 21 1:55.360
156 # 2641 Bure, Tinashe FR Monroe College (Nr) 1:55.42 18
157 # 1940 Brandes, Oliver FR Bowdoin 1:55.46 15
158 # 2198 Childers, Mason JR Dartmouth 1:55.48 14
159 # 2914 Thames, Davis JR Rice 1:55.51 20 1:55.506
160 # 3262 Enis, Jaden NA Unat-Rhode Island 1:55.51 27 1:55.508
161 # 2870 Hayes, Jackson SO Queen's University 1:55.52 32
162 # 2066 Osborne, Chase Chasethepace TC 1:55.56 27 1:55.555
163 # 3320 Jernigan, Chris SR Unattached 1:55.56 24 1:55.557
164 # 3436 Quesnel, Christop JR Universite Laval 1:55.65 25
165 # 2735 Gruczka, Ryan FR Northeastern 1:55.80 22 1:55.799
166 # 3001 Lepine, Jeremie Saint-Lauren 1:55.80 24 1:55.800
167 # 2773 Jarski, Luke JR Oneonta 1:55.85 13
168 # 2478 Omonije, Fisayo SO Johns Hopkins 1:55.87 20
169 # 3221 O'Toole, Jackson SR Tufts 1:55.89 26
170 # 3508 Bohannon, Grant FR Western Oregon 1:56.00 15
171 # 2475 Martin, Zach JR Johns Hopkins 1:56.05 24
172 # 2629 Guensch, Aaron FR Monmouth 1:56.08 18
173 # 1801 Trusty, Adam SO Anderson (S.C.) 1:56.12 24
174 # 1921 Demonte, Daniel FR Boston University 1:56.15 20
175 # 1988 Wing, Matthew FR Brown 1:56.16 19
176 # 1827 Lavery, Harrison FR Army West Point 1:56.19 28
177 # 2057 Barilla, Adriano Central Park 1:56.20 14
178 # 1944 Singer, Aidan FR Bowdoin 1:56.22 24
179 # 2559 Lakhanpal, Porter FR McMaster 1:56.24 26
180 # 2010 Morris, Sidney FR Buffalo State 1:56.32 32
181 # 2032 DuPree, Kendrick SO Catholic 1:56.33 22 1:56.321
182 # 2422 Joseph, Stephen JR Holy Cross 1:56.33 32 1:56.328
183 # 2732 Caso, Daniel SR Northeastern 1:56.34 15
184 # 2815 Moar, Colin SR Plymouth State 1:56.36 29
185 # 2880 Pena, Ryan SO Ramapo 1:56.43 26
186 # 3111 Nestor, Clardo SR St. Peter's 1:56.45 10
187 # 1835 Smith, Ammon FR Army West Point 1:56.54 16
188 # 2978 Davis, Alex SO Rutgers 1:56.56 19
189 # 2555 Black, Connor SR McMaster 1:56.62 29
190 # 2326 Summa, Wondu SO Franklin Pierce 1:56.63 25
191 # 2571 Schultz, Owen FR Merrimack 1:56.72 30
192 # 3342 Moreno, Disner SR Unattached 1:56.74 21
193 # 1797 Thomas, Josh FR Amherst 1:56.76 31
194 # 2567 Craveiro, Antonio SR Merrimack 1:56.80 22
195 # 2799 DeSisto, Austin SR Phillips Exeter 1:56.87 21
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196
197
198
199
200
201
201
203
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205
206
207
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209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
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229
230
231
232
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234
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3620
1867
1962
1865
3261
2471
3081
2991
2583
2999
1843
3223
2922
2872
3154
3295
2591
1749
2745
2081
2540
3249
1936
1986
3304
2479
3274
3298
2091
2470
2751
3071

3266
3374
3146
3140
2041
3015
3136
2323
2378
3126
3050
2025
2286
3093
2545
2968
3096
2321
2535
2645
2744
1745

Guidry,

.Men 800 M Run

Niquette, Benjami
Monz, Jackson
Arbocus, Owen
Logan, Miles
Bird, Erik

Kelly, Evan
Nield, Alex
Rodriguez, Gabrie
Bishop, Lachlan
Bordeleau, Renaud
Medeiros, Colby
Wagude, Walter
Bedford, Josh
Legare, Nolan
Kriley, Ryder
Coppola, Sam
Pavlik, Raymond
Nanan, Nicholas
Marker, Oliver
Green, Brian
Ferreri, Matthew
Connolly, Jake
Somers, Nate
Sharma, Naveen
Douglas, Noah
Slokenbergs,
Aris, Ben
Coyne, Daniel
Clegg, Sean
Dessalines,
Aske, Julian
Knaggs, Tyler
Marcus
Mitchell, Cooper
Sisk, Jake
Wadsworth, Dawson
Hislop, Jack
Abbey, Chris
Tremblay, Charles
Friedel, Bryan
Outerbridge, Ryan
Joseph, Jovan
Sikora, Luke
Opstrup, Besufeka
Davies, Leland
Scott, Romar
Andersen, Myles
Perry, Tyler
Wilson, Teddy
DiRubbo, Tony
McNeice, Evan
Anderson, Jacob
Mbatha, Siyabonga
Thumann, Joseph
Bien-Aime, Chris

Vald

Samso

SO
FR
FR
NA
FR
SR
FR
SO

SO
SR
SO
FR
SO
SR
FR
JR
JR
SR
FR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR

SO
FR
FR
FR
NA

FR
JR
JR
SR
SO
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SO
SR
JR
FR
SR
JR
SO
FR
JR
JR

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Zenix

Bates

Brockport St.
Bates

Unat-Rhode Island
Johns Hopkins

St. Andrews
Rutgers

Middlebury
Saint-Lauren
Assumption

Tufts

Rit

Queen's University
Syracuse
Unattached
Middlebury

Adelphi
Northeastern

Coast Guard

Marist

Umass Lowell
Boston University
Brown

Unattached

Johns Hopkins
Unattached
Unattached

Coastal Caro

Johns Hopkins

Nyu

Springfield

Boston University
Unat-Rhode Island
Unattached

Suny Geneseo

Suny Geneseo
Central Connecticut
Sherbrooke

Suny Geneseo
Franklin Pierce
Hartford
Suffolk
So. Conn.
Carnegie
Essex CC
St. John
Marist
Rowan
St. John
Franklin
Marist
Monroe College
Northeastern
Adelphi

St.
Mellon

Fisher

Fisher

Pierce

(Nr)
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:56.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:00.

88
89
92
97
98
04
04
07
11
15
16
20
22
26
27
31
34
42
47
51
52
69
78
78
79
83
88
93
00
04
13
16
32
33
34
46
51
53
55
75
76
85
86
88
89
02
06
32
34
37
45
53
67
77
05

29
22
29
31
30
28
29
11
25
29
23
20
31
30
30
22
28
26
30
30
30
25
28
27
33
28
28
16
23
26
25
32
19
25
28
33
28
26
33
27
27
29
30
25
16
33
29
22
25
33
24
31
24
19
31
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Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results
....Men 800 M Run
251 # 2324 Pelosi, Harrison SO Franklin Pierce 2:00.14 32
252 # 3208 Sippel, Larson JR Trinity (Conn.) 2:00.36 27
253 # 3168 Lattimer, Lucas FR Tcnj 2:00.70 27
254 4 3817 Doxsee, Brett SO Suny Geneseo 2:00.93 31
255 # 1954 Kim, Sam SR Brandeis 2:01.35 17
256 # 2951 Voloshen, Christi SR Rochester 2:01.39 33
257 # 3073 Mula, Adam SR Springfield 2:01.53 31
258 # 2992 Scalia, Jonathan FR Rutgers 2:01.88 26
259 # 2878 Bertollo, Anthony SR Ramapo 2:02.36 33
260 # 3106 Bembridge, Devon SR St. Peter's 2:03.32 23
261 # 2944 Crocker, Skye JR Rochester 2:04.31 31
262 # 2009 Ming, Maxwell SO Buffalo State 2:04.57 30
263 # 1979 Haley, Jake FR Brown 2:04.78 22
264 # 2327 Walker, Ryan JR Franklin Pierce 2:05.66 26
265 # 3344 Musumeci, Nicolas SR Unattached 2:00.01 31
-—- # 3424 Gorin, Victor SO Universite Laval DNF 24
-—- # 3818 Piazza, Drew Unattached DNF 1
-— # 2918 Smith, Ian SO Rider DNF 31
Men 1000 M Run
BU Facility: 2:16.76 2014 David Torrance, Nike
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 3403 Anstey, Jack Under Armour Dar 2:16.95 1
2 # 2218 Grovsvenor, Grant Dogecoin TC 2:22.07 1
3 # 2440 Galdino, Emanuel SO Iowa State 2:22.18 1
4 # 3226 Cook, Nick JR U of Alberta 2:22.98 3
5 # 2846 Witt, Harrison JR Princeton 2:23.41 2
6 # 3505 Fox, Ben JR Western Ontario 2:23.78 2
7 # 2856 Johnston, William FR Providence 2:23.81 3
8 # 3434 Plourde-Couture, JR Universite Laval 2:23.86 2
9 # 3312 Hergenrother, Ste SR Unattached 2:23.88 2
10 # 3398 Kean, Mitchell SR Unb Reds 2:24.00 1
11 # 3399 Perrett, Ben SR Unb Reds 2:24.30 2
12 # 1903 Scanlon, Mark SR Binghamton 2:24.31 2
13 # 3422 Giguere, Raphael SR Universite Laval 2:24.33 1
14 # 2561 Mulkewich, Noah SR McMaster 2:24.38 3
15 # 3394 Leblanc, Andrew SO Unat-Unb Reds 2:24.66 1
16 # 3021 Laframboise, Matt SR Siena 2:24.97 3
17 # 3601 Montini, Austin JR Yale 2:24.98 2
18 # 3437 Riad, Yasser JR Universite Laval 2:25.21 1
19 # 2373 Mikkelsen, Carter SR Guelph 2:25.26 4
20 # 2214 Muldoon, Jack JR Davidson 2:25.28 2
21 # 3426 Heroux, Eliott SR Universite Laval 2:25.36 2
22 # 3507 Sanders, Justin JR Western Ontario 2:25.66 4
23 # 3238 Grant, Shane JR Umass Amherst 2:25.67 3
24 # 2201 Hadden, Mac JR Dartmouth 2:25.87 3
25 # 2648 Giumenti, Vincent SR Mount Union 2:25.93 4
26 # 3506 Koyanagi, Kyle SR Western Ontario 2:25.95 1
27 # 2304 Bezuneh, Nathanie JR Fordham 2:26.20 3
28 # 2073 marion, Jjulien FR Club 3D 2:26.48 4
29 # 3386 Wood, Jack Unattached 2:26.62 3
30 # 3241 Kirn, Colin FR Umass Amherst 2:27.08 4
31 # 2205 Pashea, Baker SO Dartmouth 2:27.16 3
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2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results
....Men 1000 M Run
32 # 2179 Pantoya, Jacob SR Cornell 2:28.24 4
33 # 3265 Melnick, Adam NA Unat-Rhode Island 2:28.31 5
34 # 1989 Wood, Henry JR Brown 2:28.64 5
35 # 3335 Lovett, Charles JR Unattached 2:29.47 5
36 # 3393 Conlin-Morse, Sil Unat-Unb Reds 2:29.55 4
37 # 2090 Weston, Ryan JR Coast Guard 2:29.70 5
38 # 3252 Riley, Sean JR Umass Lowell 2:29.93 5
39 # 2594 Utz, Zach SO Middlebury 2:30.44 5
40 # 3260 Armstrong, Matthe NA Unat-Rhode Island 2:31.01 5
41 # 2651 Kutz, Mason JR Mount Union 2:31.04 4
42 # 2537 Buchakjian, Raffi FR Marist 2:31.23 5
43 # 3337 Manley, Magnus JR Unattached 2:31.40 5
44 # 3431 Mongeau-Leclerc, JR Universite Laval 2:31.42 4
45 # 1784 Dopp, Ian SR Amherst 2:31.82 5
46 # 2111 DeMatt, Owen FR Colgate 2:32.67 4
47 # 2196 Bange, Ashton FR Dartmouth 2:32.84 3
48 # 2213 Harris, Ryan SO Davidson 2:33.24 4
-— # 3814 Forrest, Pat Garden State DNF 1
-— # 2504 McDonough, Willia SR Lakehead University DNF 5
Men 1500 M Run En Route
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 3057 Essayi, Anass JR South Carolina 3:36.35 1
2 # 3230 Reniewicki, John UA Baltimore 3:36.60 1
3 # 2704 Engels, Craig Nike 3:36.82 1
4 # 2270 Holt, Eric Empire Elite TC 3:36.85 1
5 # 2217 Napolitano, Rob Diadora/NYAC 3:37.33 1
6 # 1879 Vanoppen, Thomas Belgium 3:37.42 1
7 # 2267 Allen, Ben Empire Elite TC 3:37.71 2
8 # 2415 Elson, Callum Hoka 3:38.12 1
9 # 2219 Basten, Isaac SR Drake 3:38.47 1
10 # 2449 O'Donovan, Charli Ireland 3:38.54 1
11 # 2581 Foster, Nick SR Michigan 3:38.82 2
12 # 2427 Aoki, Ryoma Honda 3:39.12 2
13 # 2351 Teffra, Abel JR Georgetown 3:39.27 2
14 # 2785 Dorenkamp, Evan SR Penn State 3:39.58 1
15 # 2274 Salisbury, Jack Empire Elite TC 3:39.69 2
16 # 3340 Meyer, Brett Unattached 3:39.83 1
17 # 1838 Gregorek, Johnny Asics 3:39.95 2
18 # 1931 Malleck, Foster SR Boston University 3:40.02 2
19 # 1934 Schneider, Parker SO Boston University 3:41.23 2
20 # 2069 Wirth, Tyler SR Cincinnati 3:41.26 4
21 # 1757 Miller, Austin SR Adidas Tinman Elite 3:41.51 2
22 # 1740 Dunne, James JR Adams State 3:41.79 3
23 # 1947 Crull, Jack SR Bradley 3:41.93 5
24 # 2734 Godish, Benjamin JR Northeastern 3:42.02 4
25 # 2291 Khan, Parve] FR Florida 3:42.03 4
26 # 2446 Rop, Ezekiel SR Iowa State 3:42.21 1
27 # 2269 Dahl, Nick Empire Elite TC 3:42.32 3
28 # 3470 Anthony, Will SO Virginia 3:42.39 4
29 # 3231 Adams, Ryan UA Mission R 3:42.40 3
30 # 3477 Mountain, Nathan JR Virginia 3:42.47 3
31 # 2021 MacQuiddy, Garret JR California 3:42.49 4
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2340
3005
3311
2811
2428
3118
3283
2766
2678
1853
2232
3233
3480
3367
3813
2697
3059
2822
3371
2779
2836
2781
3357
2731
2875
1737
3378
1872
1920
2350
3182
3240
3313
3184
2133
1905
1995
2371
3192
2328
3330
2413
3472
2218
2433
2349
2273
3403
2729
2245

.Men 1500 M Run En Route

Gilmore, Camden
Robertson, Kevin
Henz, Vivien
Walsh, Finn

Arai, Nanami
Morita, Keisuke
Bracken, Shane
Gomez, Cruz
Noble, Christian
Heppenstall, Robe
Wittstadt, Beck
Milner, Mark
Porter, Wes
Salgado, Sair
Specht, Paul
Field, Samuel
Khchina, Jaouad
Boler, Collin
Shannon, Mark
Olley, Chris
Miller, Duncan
Smith, Miles
Poynter, Bobby
Cantlon, Patrick
Wheeler-Dee, Jude
Cardenas, David
talavera, kenneth
Aubry, Marcel
Collins, Freddy
Stokes, Parker
Cawthra, Cooper
Kenney, Will
Hoeft, Eli
Gajdos, Ondrej
Campa, Alberto
Berube, Simon
Hilbert, Evan
Davies, Max
Rush, Edward
Saiki, Masato
Laudon, Aksel
Hoey, Jonah
Donahue, James
Grovsvenor, Grant
Herrmann, Lorenz
Payamps, Matthew
Nelson, Zalen
Anstey, Jack
Ayhan, Kerem
Kadri, Ahmed

(E3)

SR

SO
JR

SR

JR
SR
JR
SR

JR
FR
FR
SR

SR

SO
JR
SR
SR

SO
SR
JR
JR
SR
FR
SO

JR

JR
JR

SO
JR
SR

SR
JR

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Georgetown
Saint-Lauren
Unattached
Pittsburgh

Honda

Subaru

Unattached

Ole Miss

New Balance Boston
Atlanta Trac

Duke

Ucd A.C

Virginia
Unattached

Wake Forest

New Mexico

South Carolina
Princeton
Unattached

Pdc

Princeton

Pdc

Unattached
Northeastern
Queen's University
Adams State
Unattached

Battle Road
Boston University
Georgetown

Texas A&M

Umass Amherst
Unattached
Texas A&M
Colo. Sch.
Bison Track
Buffalo
Guelph
Texas Tech
Fujisan no Meisui
Unattached

Hoey Investments
Virginia
Dogecoin TC
Idaho

Georgetown
Empire Elite TC
Under Armour Dar
Northeastern
Eastern Kentucky

of Mines
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242
42,
42,
:42.
242
:43.
:43.
:43.
:43.
:43.
:43.
:43.
:43.
:43.
:43.
144,
144,
144,
144
144,
144,
144,
144
:45.
:45.
:45.
:45.
:45.
:46.
:46.
:46.
:47.
:47.
:47.
:47.
:48.
:48.
:48.
:50.
:50.
:51.

.56
62
72
87
.95
11
19
26
35
54
56
60
70
77
85
47
53
62
.65
72
80
89
.95
17
29
43
54
75
33
40
61
17
36
53
64
55
61
83
69
89
11
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Men 1 Mile Run

Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results

BU Facility: 3:47.01 2019 Yomif Kejelcha, Nike Oregon Pr
Name Year School Finals H#

1 # 3230 Reniewicki, John UA Baltimore 3:51.72 1
2 # 3057 Essayi, Anass JR South Carolina 3:51.91 1
3 # 2704 Engels, Craig Nike 3:52.05 1
4 # 2270 Holt, Eric Empire Elite TC 3:52.35 1
5 # 1879 Vanoppen, Thomas Belgium 3:52.66 1
6 # 2267 Allen, Ben Empire Elite TC 3:53.17 2
7 # 2415 Elson, Callum Hoka 3:53.22 1
8 # 2219 Basten, Isaac SR Drake 3:53.54 1
9 # 2217 Napolitano, Rob Diadora/NYAC 3:54.12 1
10 # 2449 O'Donovan, Charli Ireland 3:54.16 1
11 # 2581 Foster, Nick SR Michigan 3:54.48 2
12 # 2351 Teffra, Abel JR Georgetown 3:54.62 2
13 # 2427 Aoki, Ryoma Honda 3:54.84 2
14 # 1838 Gregorek, Johnny Asics 3:55.53 2
15 # 2274 Salisbury, Jack Empire Elite TC 3:55.53 2
16 # 1931 Malleck, Foster SR Boston University 3:55.80 2
17 # 3340 Meyer, Brett Unattached 3:56.06 1
18 # 2785 Dorenkamp, Evan SR Penn State 3:56.23 1
19 # 2291 Khan, Parvej FR Florida 3:56.64 4
20 # 1757 Miller, Austin SR Adidas Tinman Elite 3:56.77 2
21 # 1934 Schneider, Parker SO Boston University 3:57.01 2
22 # 2069 Wirth, Tyler SR Cincinnati 3:57.20 4
23 # 1740 Dunne, James JR Adams State 3:57.26 3
24 # 2734 Godish, Benjamin JR Northeastern 3:57.43 4
25 # 3477 Mountain, Nathan JR Virginia 3:58.16 3
26 # 3231 Adams, Ryan UA Mission R 3:58.21 3
27 # 3311 Henz, Vivien SO Unattached 3:58.34 3
28 # 3470 Anthony, Will SO Virginia 3:58.39 4
29 # 3283 Bracken, Shane Unattached 3:58.56 3
30 # 2766 Gomez, Cruz SR Ole Miss 3:58.69 3
31 # 2021 MacQuiddy, Garret JR California 3:58.75 4
32 # 3148 Anderson, Benne FR Syracuse 3:58.78 7
33 # 3480 Porter, Wes JR Virginia 3:58.85 3
34 # 2269 Dahl, Nick Empire Elite TC 3:58.96 3
35 # 3118 Morita, Keisuke Subaru 3:59.03 4
36 # 1947 Crull, Jack SR Bradley 3:59.14 5
37 # 2340 Gilmore, Camden SR Georgetown 3:59.19 3
38 # 3005 Robertson, Kevin Saint-Lauren 3:59.21 4
39 # 1853 Heppenstall, Robe Atlanta Trac 3:59.72 1
40 # 3268 ZzZulkofske, Eric NA Unat-Rhode Island 3:59.93 7
41 # 3813 Specht, Paul Wake Forest 3:59.93 4
42 # 2446 Rop, Ezekiel SR Iowa State 3:59.94 1
43 # 2697 Field, Samuel JR New Mexico 3:59.99 5
44 4 2232 Wittstadt, Beck JR Duke 4:00.12 6
45 # 2811 Walsh, Finn JR Pittsburgh 4:00.14 6
46 # 2835 McCormick, Connor SO Princeton 4:00.35 7
47 # 2428 Arai, Nanami Honda 4:00.45 4
48 # 2822 Boler, Collin FR Princeton 4:00.49 6
49 4 1913 Chhikara, Chandon SR Borderline T 4:00.51 7
50 # 3372 Shively, Clay SR Unattached 4:00.70 7
51 # 3233 Milner, Mark SR Ucd A.C 4:00.79 6
52 # 3367 Salgado, Sair SR Unattached 4:00.90 4
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2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024
Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

. .Men 1 Mile Run
53

# 2731 Cantlon, Patrick SO Northeastern 4:00.92 6
54 # 3059 Khchina, Jaouad FR South Carolina 4:01.11 5
55 # 2678 Noble, Christian New Balance Boston 4:01.26 2
56 # 1802 Obara, Hibiki Aoyama Gakui 4:01.34 12
57 # 3371 Shannon, Mark SR Unattached 4:01.36 [
58 # 3357 Poynter, Bobby Unattached 4:01.38 5
59 # 2781 Smith, Miles Pdc 4:01.41 5
60 # 1920 Collins, Freddy SO Boston University 4:01.42 4
61 # 1737 Cardenas, David SR Adams State 4:01.58 5
62 # 2779 Olley, Chris Pdc 4:01.80 5 4:01.791
63 # 2207 Velikonja, Albert JR Dartmouth 4:01.80 10 4:01.796
64 # 2836 Miller, Duncan SR Princeton 4:01.99 2
65 # 3378 talavera, kenneth SR Unattached 4:02.10 5
66 # 2224 Dagane, Zubeir SR Duke 4:02.23 9
67 # 2505 Richardson, Fredd JR Lamar 4:02.30 10
68 # 3543 Boufrizi, Soheil JR Wingate 4:02.31 8
69 # 2690 O'Hern, Aidan SR New Hampshire 4:02.36 9
70 # 2875 Wheeler-Dee, Jude JR Queen's University 4:02.55 [
71 # 2695 Cunningham, Luke JR New Mexico 4:02.67 10
72 # 1808 Fahl, Hannes SO Arkansas State 4:02.70 14
73 # 2271 Kelly, Colin Empire Elite TC 4:02.72 9
74 # 2998 Martinenko, Harri JR Saint Louis 4:02.82 9
75 # 3291 Carey, Noah Unattached 4:02.86 7
76 # 1872 Aubry, Marcel Battle Road 4:02.96 [
77 # 2794 Seymour, Luke SO Penn State 4:03.00 14 4:02.992
78 # 2741 Sarney, Kyle JR Northeastern 4:03.00 11 4:02.997
79 # 3115 Kapel, Nathan FR Stephen F. Austin 4:03.03 11
80 # 3585 Brewer, Leo JR Yale 4:03.28 11
81 # 2810 Simpson, Luke JR Pittsburgh 4:03.53 14
82 # 2350 Stokes, Parker SR Georgetown 4:03.61 3
83 # 3060 Kosgei, Joshua FR South Carolina 4:03.66 8
84 # 2290 Foster, Jordan JR Findlay 4:03.79 11
85 # 2670 Koekemoer, Travis JR NC State 4:03.84 10
86 # 3240 Kenney, Will JR Umass Amherst 4:03.87 5
87 # 3182 Cawthra, Cooper JR Texas A&M 4:04.21 5
88 # 3184 Gajdos, Ondre] FR Texas A&M 4:04.38 6
89 # 2227 Kain, Jeremy SO Duke 4:04.46 8
90 # 2521 Langley, Rhen FR Lsu 4:04.65 11
91 # 2691 Shea, Aidan JR New Hampshire 4:04.83 11
92 # 2671 Larson, Wesley JR NC State 4:04.90 9
93 # 1995 Hilbert, Evan JR Buffalo 4:04.93 6
94 # 3191 Koech, Vincent FR Texas Tech 4:05.00 11
95 # 2171 Amicon, Derek JR Cornell 4:05.25 11
96 # 1809 Funck, Lasse JR Arkansas State 4:05.26 14
97 # 2221 Jdai, Aziz JR Drake 4:05.34 8
98 # 2231 Winslow, Jake SR Duke 4:05.42 8
99 # 2435 Stevens, Tim SR Idaho 4:05.45 7
100 # 2912 Metcalf, Elliot SR Rice 4:05.49 11 4:05.482
101 # 3313 Hoeft, Eli SR Unattached 4:05.49 4 4:05.489
102 # 2133 Campa, Alberto SO Colo. Sch. of Mines 4:05.62 6
103 # 2336 Hill, Billy Garden State TC 4:05.78 7 4:05.776
104 # 3547 Freeland, Leo JR Wingate 4:05.78 11 4:05.780
105 # 3255 Young, Joseph JR Umass Lowell 4:05.79 14
106 # 3483 Collet, Christoph SR Wartburg 4:05.84 10
107 # 3612 Christopher, Hunt JR Youngstown St. 4:05.93 8
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
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3281
1905
2896
2306
2492
2038
2532
2980
3412
2134
3308
3446
3296
2055
2356
2371
2633
2374
3316
2358
2409
1800
3445
2792
2048
2338
2147
2726
3019
2722
2841
2913
1971
3616
3212
2711
2974
2328
3549
3016
1778
3354
3008
2562
2357
2266
2015
3484
2064
2068
1974
2434
2223
2550
2376

.Men 1 Mile Run

Bohlke, Michael
Berube, Simon
Richardson, Ben
Flood, Colin
Horter, Dustin
Jorgenson, Noah
Llaneza, Sam
Hill, Christopher
Laviolette, Thoma
Drengenberg, Broc
Goodman, Leo
Corona, Alfredo
Cosgrove, Danny
Whittaker, Samuel
Jaeger, Zach
Davies, Max
McDonnell,
Nowbotsing,
Husted, Mark
Smith, Charlie
Eshghi, Reza
Dotson, Elliot
Cichon, Jackson
Piotrowski, Tanne
Ireland, Jake
Althouse, Mateo
Gatune, Matt

Moe, Ethan
Greene, Tyler
Keiser, Symon
Shorten, Jackson
Murray, Andrew
Zavala, Jonathan
Vavro, Sage
Salony, Will
Labatte, Luke
Piercy, Davis
Saiki, Masato
Kopmels, Cas
Turgeon, Nolan
Rogalski, Jared
Pick, Henry
Anspach, Finn
Patrick, Samuel
Nyman, Nick
Watry, Spencer
Kovacech, Martin
Sobaski, Lance
Idiens, Samuel
Hoak, Matthew
Doherty, Matthew
Mattson, Shea
Cavan, Rory

De Haas, Matt
Schmidt, Adam

Declan
Rohan

SO

SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
FR
JR
JR

JR
JR
JR
JR
SR

SO
JR
SO
JR
SR
JR
SO
SO
FR
SO
JR
SO
SO
JR
SO
JR
SR
SR

SR
FR
JR

FR
FR
JR
JR
JR
SO
FR
SR
FR
JR
SR
SR

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Unattached

Bison Track

Rhythm Athletics
Fordham

Kentucky

Central College
Lynchburg

Rutgers

Universite d

Colo. Sch. of Mines
Unattached
Ut-Arlington
Unattached

Central Connecticut
Georgia Tech
Guelph

Monmouth

Guelph

Unattached

Georgia Tech
Haverford

Anderson (S.C.)
Ut-Arlington

Penn State

Central Connecticut
Georgetown
Columbia

North Dakota State
Siena

North Dakota State
Princeton

Rice

Brockport St.
Youngstown St.
Trinity (Tex.)
North Dakota

Rpi

Fujisan no Meisui
Wingate

Sherbrooke

Albany

Unattached

Salt Lake

McMaster

Georgia Tech

Emory
Butler
Wartburg
Charleston
Cincinnati
Brown
Idaho
Duke
Maryland
Guelph

(W.V.)

OB D DD DD D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D DD DD DD D D D D D D D D D D D D D DD D D

:05.
:05.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:09.
:09.
:09.
:09.

95
96
02
13
37
39
47
49
55
62
71
76
79
94
95
98
01
07
09
15
28
31
34
41
44
50
53
58
60
63
71
75
85
86
95
05
16
24
32
35
36
49
53
58
65
69
73
77
78
89
93
06
17
18
25
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163
164
164
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
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2607
3192
2713
2884
2308
3010
2823
2563
3608
3326
3067
2071
2669
2353
2871
2495
2126
2175
3502
3610
2112
2656
3092
1852
2821
3513
2971
3054
3514
1906
3194
2127
3037
3548
2990
1998
1851
3348
3822
3185
1819
3025
3248
2982
3364
3235
3330
3160
2498
1907
3206
2275
3014
2789
3598

.Men 1 Mile Run

Hassan, Ziyad
Rush, Edward
Lindstrot,
Fleischer,
Reidy, Sean
Kitchen, Hunter
Brown, Westin
Weist, Will
Sendek, Jack
Knanishu, Shane
Leonard, Caden
Ratkovich, Mason
Hughes, Zach
Arrambide, Alexan
Hueglin, Tanner
Cooke, Thomas
Cochran, Trent
Canaday, Tyler
Moreau, Louis
Brady, Owen
Ebmeyer, Dakin
Gandini, Patrick
O'Connell, Jack
Ponder, Will
Boler, Brian
Sanchez, Keeton
Czarnecki, Jack
Volpe, Jonathan
Elsen, Sam

Van Schepdael,
Kraus, Matthew
Majeski, Hudson
Thomson, Andrew
Holman, David
Richards, Gavin
Matzal, Johann
Strohman, Noah
O'Leary, Michael
Ebbeskotte, Morit
Gordy, Carter
Furman, Adam
Castro, Jose
Benoit, William
Lawson, Micah
Rubush, Tyler
Catherwood, Colli
Laudon, Aksel
Rojas Betanzos, R
Hazlett, Charlie
Wood, Michael
L'Esperance-Kerck
salinas, fernando
Richard, Mathis
Ishii, Yukichi
Luff, Ronan

(EJ)
Lennar
Ben

Ma

JR
JR
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
SR

SR
SR
FR
SO

SR
SO
SR
FR
FR

SO
SR
FR
JR
FR
JR
JR

JR
SO
FR
JR
SR

SO
FR
FR
JR
SO
FR

FR

JR
SO

JR
SR
SR
SO
FR

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Mit

Texas Tech
North Dakota
Rhode Island
Fordham

Salt Lake
Princeton
McMaster

Yale

Unattached
Southlake Ru
Claremont-Mu

NC State
Georgia Tech
Queen's University
Kingsway TC
Colo. Christian
Cornell

West Texas A&M
Youngstown St.
Colgate

Naval Academ
St. Francis Xavier
Atlanta TC
Princeton
Western Oregon
Rpi

So. Conn. St.
Wheaton (I1l.)
Bison Track
Three States TC
Colo. Christian
Simon Fraser
Wingate

Rutgers

Buffalo
Athletics Wi
Unattached
Boston University
Texas A&M

Army West Point
Simon Fraser
Umass Lowell
Rutgers
Unattached
Umass Amherst
Unattached
Syracuse

La Salle

Bison Track
Trinity (Conn.)
Escuadra MX
Sherbrooke

Penn State

Yale

OB D DD DD D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D DD DD DD D D D D D D D D D D D D D DD D D

:09.
:09.
:09.
:09.
:09.
:09.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:10.
:11
:11.
:11.
:11.
:11
:11.
:11.
:11.
:11.
:11.
:11.
:11.
:11.
:11.
:11.
:11
12,
:12.
112
:12.
:12.
:12.
:12
:12.
:12.
:12.
:12.
:12.
12,
:12

33
40
40
55
55
98
12
13
15
16
17
30
31
37
40
51
51
60
61
62
79
86
92
96
99

.03

03
11
16

.32

38
41
43
44
52
74
74
77
77
89

.99

00
09

.20

24
25
28

.29

44
71
76
79
88
91

.95

13

15
20
15
15
11
18
15

16
10

15
16

10
20
13
16
21
18
18
19
12
14
19

16
16
16

16
17
13
15
17

18
19
22
18
19
18
10
23

18
16
17
19
11
20
10
18

BB

4:
4.

4.
4.

B D
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:09.395
:09.395
:09.541
:09.548

10.505
10.507

11.022
11.024

:11.731
:11.739
:11.768
:11.770
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2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024
Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

218

.Men 1 Mile Run

# 2962 Hubbard, Scott SO Rowan 4:13.19 26
219 # 2602 Cobb, Jacob SO Mit 4:13.21 21 4:13.204
220 # 3511 Pomrankey, Easton JR Western Oregon 4:13.21 16 4:13.205
221 # 2664 Ally, Miles SO NC State 4:13.26 13
222 # 3595 Katz, Calvin JR Yale 4:13.28 12
223 # 3373 Shute, Peyton Unattached 4:13.36 20
224 # 2917 Lahr, Travis SR Rider 4:13.44 19
225 # 1811 Lawrence, Jacob JR Arkansas State 4:13.49 21
226 # 2062 Couttie, George FR Charleston (W.V.) 4:13.54 7
227 # 2989 Rakitis, Kyle FR Rutgers 4:13.55 20
228 # 3563 Krause, Justin JR Wis.-Whitewater 4:13.63 13
229 # 1942 Peters, Brooks SR Bowdoin 4:13.66 17
230 # 3254 Sullivan, Tyler JR Umass Lowell 4:13.73 20
231 # 2570 Letellier, Neil SR Merrimack 4:13.80 20 4:13.794
232 # 2947 Hendricks, Sean JR Rochester 4:13.80 24 4:13.797
233 # 1925 Hagen, Michael SR Boston University 4:13.91 11
234 # 2059 Tarpey, Dylan Central Park 4:13.92 20 4:13.911
235 # 2740 Pothier, James SR Northeastern 4:13.92 13 4:13.914
236 # 2385 Das, Sameer SO Harvard 4:14.07 22
237 # 2723 Klimek, Hunter JR North Dakota State 4:14.19 20
238 # 3022 Tkaczyk, Luke JR Siena 4:14.20 20
239 # 2552 Worley, Max JR Maryland 4:14.21 20
240 # 3569 Bissoondial, Avi SR Wpi 4:14.24 23
241 # 2031 Short, Matthew FR Carnegie Mellon 4:14.25 21
242 # 2613 Miller, Jaxon FR Mit 4:14.35 22
243 # 3417 Alex Andy, Manzi SO Universite Laval 4:14.40 18
244 # 1813 McMurtrey, Noah SO Arkansas State 4:14.49 23
245 4 2047 Diaz, Yankarlos JR Central Connecticut 4:14.57 22
246 # 3504 Boers, Tom SR Western Ontario 4:14.65 16
247 4# 2739 Narita, Anders SR Northeastern 4:14.72 14
248 # 2544 Paxis, Christophe JR Marist 4:14.75 16
249 # 2915 Castaneda, Richie SR Rider 4:14.83 23
250 # 3824 Lopez Carranza, M Escuela atle 4:14.94 17
251 # 3586 Chettiar, Tanish SO Yale 4:15.22 16
252 # 3430 Mercier, Mathis JR Universite Laval 4:15.23 17
253 # 2365 Comanda, Jesse FR Gordon 4:15.28 23
254 # 3226 Cook, Nick JR U of Alberta 4:15.33 14
255 # 3020 Guerin, Ben SO Siena 4:15.39 22
256 # 3164 Chen, Brandon FR Tcnj 4:15.41 25
257 # 2529 Hurst, Cooper JR Lynchburg 4:15.44 24
258 # 2882 Capalbo, Antonio SO Rhode Island 4:15.45 21
259 # 3068 Troutman, Zach Southlake Ru 4:15.61 23
260 # 1863 Huston, Benjamin JR Bates 4:15.62 25
261 # 2408 Denton, Matt SR Haverford 4:15.66 21
262 # 3063 Hess, Cole FR Southern Indiana 4:15.89 24
263 # 1917 Bell, Glenn SO Boston University 4:16.07 20
264 # 1939 Vesty, Karsen FR Boston University 4:16.08 10
265 # 3264 Martin, Nick NA Unat-Rhode Island 4:16.09 24
266 # 2263 Cheema, Marcus JR Emory 4:16.11 22
267 # 2042 Baah-Mensah, Stev JR Central Connecticut 4:16.12 24
268 # 3487 Ballard, Ryan SO Wentworth 4:16.15 24
269 # 3553 Moran, Shane JR Wingate 4:16.19 15
270 # 2599 Amin, Samir JR Mit 4:16.45 22
271 # 2780 Sealand, Joshua Pdc 4:16.50 13
272 # 2192 Gross, Derek Cptc-Tracksmith 4:16.65 12



Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License
2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
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1803
2208
2937
3036
2467
2040
2635
3427
2614
2380
2051
3045
3465
3152
2121
2564
1858
2960
2565
2252
2372
3066
1930
3061
2621
2916
1923
2735
3038
2587
2986
3531
2874
3581
3138
1873
2940
3355
3440
2508
3276
2764
3143
3294
2468
3216
2352
2966
1876
3030
1970
3406
2761
2577
2628

.Men 1 Mile Run

Hooper, Jarrod
Breiter, Grahm
Galioto, Roman
Schoening, Benjam
Paul, Ian

Sylvia, Adam
Reed, Sebastien
Huot, Alexandre
Opsahl, Simon
Aidam, Ethan
Masciarelli,
Gagne, Owen
Ruiz, OJ
Eovaldi,
Keiser,
Alleva,
Benioff,
Greene,
Coakley, Billy
Immanuel, Bellamy
Ferri, Dylan
Alvarez, Jude
Loggia, Will
Luke, George
Barry, Tomas
Garcia, Jeremie
Fenton, Drew
Gruczka, Ryan
Wadhwani, Jacob
Johnson, Owen
Morrow, Evan
Emery, Tom
Skinner, Angus
Wyche, Brinson
Hagan, Ryan
Brake, Bennett
Vavro, Skyler
Piedade, Brandon
Thiessen, Maximus
Wallingford, Keon
Baron, Matthew
Steeves, Ben
McCulley, Micah
Connolly, Jacob
Cassidy, Rowan
Cusato, Will
Tostenson, Jantz
Riley, Jacob
Mieszczanski,
Logie, Micah
Smith, Jared
Berrichi, Nazim
McGraw, Will
Martinez, Moises
Gilmore, Aidan

Salv

Joey
William
Michael

Nathaneu
Tyler

Joh

JR
FR
SO
SO
SR
JR
JR
SO
FR
JR
JR
SO
SR
FR
SO
JR
SO
SR
JR
SO

SR
JR
FR
JR
JR
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
SR
JR
SR

SR

JR
SR
SO
SO
SR
JR

SO
JR
SR
FR
SR
JR

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Apex Athletics
Davidson

Robert Morris
Simon Fraser

John Carroll
Central College
Monmouth
Universite Laval
Mit

Harvard

Central Connecticut
So. Conn. St.
Utsa

Syracuse

Colgate

Merrimack

Bates

Rowan

Merrimack

Eastern Mennonite
Guelph

Southlake Ru
Boston University
South Carolina
Monmouth

Rider

Boston University
Northeastern
Simon Fraser
Middlebury
Rutgers

Williams

Queen's University
Wpi

Suny Geneseo
Battle Road
Robert Morris
Unattached
Universityof
Laurentian U
Unattached

0ld Goat Track Club
Suny Geneseo
Unattached

Johns Hopkins
Tufts

Georgetown

Rowan

Battle Road

Simon Fraser
Brockport St.
Universite d

Ohio State

Mexico

Monmouth

OB D DD DD D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D DD DD DD D D D D D D D D D D D D D DD D D

:16.
:16.
:17.
:17.
:17.
:17.
:17.
17
:17.
:17.
:17.
17
:17.
:17.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:18.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:21.
:21.
21
:21.
:21.
:21.
122
122,
:22.
:22.
:22.
122,
122,
122

70
96
01
09
14
34
35

.40

45
59
79

.85

88
91
05
09
21
25
32
43
49
54
57
60
84
20
34
38
78
83
19
21
54
69
71
73
75
88
88
95
96
17
21

.25

49
63
93

.16

24
33
43
44
49
66

.73

20
19
24
25
22
10
21
19
19
23
24
23
22
23
22
23
25
25
15
26
14
17
24
19
23
24
24
25
23
22
25
21
23
26
18
21
20
26
20
26
18
17
26
18
26
26
11
21
21
24
26
18
16
13
25
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328
329
330
331
332
332
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
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.Men 1 Mile Run

3420 Deslauriers, Alex
2967 Rivera, Johannes
2605 Glass, Charlie
1774 Bertola, Chris
3823 Marquez Munoz, Ro
2624 Clifford, Tyler
3485 Ruiz, Chris

3314 Hurteau, Porter
1966 Klinger, Patrick
2509 Bradshaw, Bona
3023 Ahl, Braden

2110 Davis, Liam

3193 VanDyke, Clayton
2518 Carlson, Hugh
2553 Lee, Thomas

2800 Hutchins, Jack
2930 Owens, Evan

2632 Martinez, James
1929 Lee, Caiden

2439 Hunziker, Nick
2942 Catania, James
2976 Ragone, Charles
3573 Gulden, Jarrett
3267 Principe, Jesse
3369 Sarafoglu, Ryan
3256 Fahrney, Joe
3139 Hillyard, Alex
1965 Killip, Sean
3257 Janssen, Tobias
3258 McCue, Cole

2801 Lacombe, Max
3505 Fox, Ben

3507 Sanders, Justin
1993 Demo, Cory

1836 Vo, Thomas

3265 Melnick, Adam
2344 Johnson, Owen
2245 Kadri, Ahmed
2349 Payamps, Matthew
2885 Fleischer, Owen
2373 Mikkelsen, Carter
2058 Faulkner, Gillan
3472 Donahue, James
3289 Buhler, Marshall
2067 Helker, Jed

3473 Dyer, Cayden
2370 Bannon, Nicholas
2218 Grovsvenor, Grant
1948 Dieterich, Max
2035 Bertrand, Xavier
2273 Nelson, Zalen
3403 Anstey, Jack
2433 Herrmann, Lorenz
2413 Hoey, Jonah

2787 Haas, Kevin

SR
FR
SO
JR

JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SO
FR

FR
JR
SR
SO
SO
SO
SR
JR

SR
NA
FR
NA
SR
JR
NA
NA
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
NA
JR
JR
SR
SO
SR

SO
SR

JR
FR

SR

JR

JR

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Universite Laval
Rowan

Mit

Albany

Escuela atle
Monmouth
Washington and Lee
Unattached
Brockport St.
Littleton

Simon Fraser
Colgate

The Running

Lsu

Marywood
Phillips Exeter
Rit

Monmouth

Boston University
Iona

Rochester

Run Club.

Wpi

Unat-Rhode Island
Unattached
Unat-George

Suny Geneseo
Brockport St.
Unat-George
Unat-George
Phillips Exeter
Western Ontario
Western Ontario
Buffalo

Army West Point
Unat-Rhode Island
Georgetown
Eastern Kentucky
Georgetown

Rhode Island
Guelph

Central Park
Virginia
Unattached
Cincinnati
Virginia

Guelph

Dogecoin TC
Bradley

Caul

Empire Elite TC
Under Armour Dar
Idaho

Hoey Investments
Penn State

BSOS D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D DD D D

122
:23.
:23.
:23.
124
124,
124,
124
:24.
:24.
124,
:25.
:25.
:25.
:26.
:26.
:26.
:26.
: 27
:27.
:27.
:28.
:28.
:29.
:30.
:31.
:31.
:31.
:33.
:36.
:37.

.85
17
20
52
.08
08
51
.60
73
79
90
07
18
92
26
28
71
79
.78
97
98
13
90
03
53
10
32
99
95
82
97
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

22
26
13
22
17
22
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Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License
2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

.Men 1 Mile Run

Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results

- 3130 Bauman, Nick SR Suny Geneseo DNF 21
-— # 2675 Toomey, Jake SR NC State DNF 8
-— # 2729 Ayhan, Kerem SR Northeastern DNF 4
Men 3000 M Run Unseeded
BU Facility: 7:28.23 2023 Yared NuGuse, On Athletics
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 2262 Hernandez, Demarc SR Emmanuel (Ga.) 8:15.13 2
2 # 2913 Murray, Andrew SO Rice 8:16.17 4
3 # 1996 Hislop, Alex SR Buffalo 8:16.43 4
4 4 3008 Anspach, Finn FR Salt Lake 8:17.12 4
5 # 3225 Cebuliak, Will JR U of Alberta 8:17.18 4
6 # 2844 Tavakolian, Nate JR Princeton 8:17.49 4
7 # 2752 Tobin, Ryan JR Nyu 8:17.84 4
8 # 3557 Saint Peyre, Anto SO Wingate 8:18.18 4
9 # 3341 Middaugh, Porter SR Unattached 8:18.46 4
10 # 3234 Carew, Robert JR Umass Amherst 8:19.32 3
11 # 1945 Balzer, Zach FR Bradley 8:19.90 3
12 # 1932 Mason, Matt SR Boston University 8:21.02 4
13 # 3558 Schmidt, Daniel SO Wingate 8:21.06 3
14 # 1997 Marchant, William SR Buffalo 8:21.37 4
15 # 2742 Sarney, Ryan FR Northeastern 8:21.40 2
16 # 3149 Burke, Eamon SO Syracuse 8:22.02 2
17 # 2981 Hinker, Zeb SO Rutgers 8:22.04 2
18 # 3614 Fitcher, Blaze FR Youngstown St. 8:22.06 3
19 # 3288 Brunner, Will SR Unattached 8:22.27 4
20 # 2477 Oiler, Connor SO Johns Hopkins 8:22.55 4
21 # 2503 Lehman, Andrew JR Lakehead University 8:22.96 2
22 # 2985 Moran, Jack SO Rutgers 8:23.00 2
23 # 1781 Craig, Stan FR Amherst 8:23.19 2
24 # 3332 Lautenslager, Jar JR Unattached 8:23.47 3
25 # 2988 Pedretti, Dan JR Rutgers 8:23.85 2
26 # 2072 Bedard, Felix SR Club 3D 8:24.20 1
27 # 1990 Young, Geordie SR Brown 8:24.48 3
28 # 2546 Rodriguez, Gabrie JR Marist 8:24.79 2
29 # 3611 Caputo, Thomas SO Youngstown St. 8:24.95 4
30 # 1993 Demo, Cory JR Buffalo 8:25.52 4
31 # 1991 Brink, Jacob SO Buffalo 8:25.64 1
32 # 1783 Dennen, Henry SO Amherst 8:25.83 3
33 # 2864 Satterfield, Grad SO Providence 8:25.85 1
34 # 2557 Davies, Ryan FR McMaster 8:26.39 3
35 # 3172 Frenoy, Octave JR Temple 8:26.53 3
36 # 2292 Colavita, Christo SO Florida Southern 8:26.76 1
37 # 2754 Agnew, Jack FR Ohio State 8:27.51 1
38 # 2210 Cooper, John FR Davidson 8:27.70 1
39 # 2982 Lawson, Micah FR Rutgers 8:27.81 3
40 # 3333 Laverty, Jamie Unattached 8:27.85 4
41 4 3218 Friedman, Alex JR Tufts 8:28.14 1
42 # 2261 Moreau, Devin Emerging Elite 8:28.18 1
43 # 2517 Buisson, Rob FR Lsu 8:28.47 1
44 # 2919 Strain, Nick SR Rider 8:28.68 3
45 # 3438 Saal, Rudy JR Universite Laval 8:29.22 4
46 # 2026 Hsu, Jacob SR Carnegie Mellon 8:29.68 3

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 26



Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 27
2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024
Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

. .Men 3000 M Run Unseeded
47

# 2938 McGlynn, Chris SO Robert Morris 8:29.79 2
48 # 2519 Dart, Will JR Lsu 8:29.91 3
49 # 3435 Poulin, Charles SO Universite Laval 8:30.08 1
50 # 2474 Li, Tommy SR Johns Hopkins 8:30.22 2
51 # 1807 Brown, Rylan JR Arkansas State 8:30.23 3
52 # 2360 Wade, Taylor FR Georgia Tech 8:30.27 4
53 # 1836 Vo, Thomas SR Army West Point 8:30.32 4
54 # 2538 Donnelly, Kieran SO Marist 8:30.55 3
55 # 2855 Higley, Aidan JR Providence 8:30.60 1
56 # 1765 Stober, Kyle SR Akron 8:30.84 1
57 # 2939 Paszkowski, Tyler SO Robert Morris 8:31.52 2
58 # 2186 Brignall, Hunter JR Cortland St. 8:32.70 2
59 # 3579 Reynolds, David SR Wpi 8:32.80 2
60 # 2176 Gelfand, Jake JR Cornell 8:33.83 2
61 # 2523 Stevens, Tyler FR Lsu 8:33.85 1
62 # 2520 Goetschel, Casey FR Lsu 8:35.01 1
63 # 2979 Ettayebi, Hisham FR Rutgers 8:35.38 1
64 # 3199 Shore, Ben SR Toronto 8:35.60 4
65 # 2886 Hartline, Garrett FR Rhode Island 8:35.99 3
66 # 3464 Cunningham, Caden JR Utsa 8:37.92 3
67 # 2481 Wanlass, Kenny FR Johns Hopkins 8:38.70 3
68 # 3047 Lamburn, William JR So. Conn. St. 8:38.96 2
69 # 2558 Keller, Ben FR McMaster 8:40.05 3
70 # 2831 Groendyk, Christi FR Princeton 8:40.80 4
71 # 3366 Ryder, Bryan Unattached 8:41.13 2
72 # 2490 Alston, Alex SO Kentucky 8:41.49 4
73 # 2116 Fowler, Gavin SR Colgate 8:46.22 2
74 # 3278 Bedard, Leo Unattached 8:46.76 1
75 # 3811 Gendron-Jette, Ch SO Sherbrooke 8:51.41 1
76 # 2813 Gallaher, Jacob SR Plymouth State 8:51.63 1
77 # 2117 Griffith, John SO Colgate 8:51.80 1
78 # 2812 Flewelling, Dylan JR Plymouth State 8:55.07 2
79 # 2984 Mitchell, Ryan SR Rutgers 9:00.26 1
80 # 2770 Bierman, Jonthoma JR Oneonta 9:01.88 3
81 # 1965 Killip, Sean JR Brockport St. 9:05.40 3
82 # 2284 Kemboi, Simon SO Essex CC 9:53.39 2
-— # 1918 Bowerfind, Tucker SO Boston University DNF 4
Men 3000 M Run
BU Facility: 7:28.23 2023 Yared Nugusse, On Athletics
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 2700 Samuel, Habtom FR New Mexico 7:40.63 1
2 # 3402 Jaziri, Ahmed Under Armour BD 7:41.05 1
3 # 3401 Fink, Willy Under Armour 7:42.47 1
4 4 1738 Coca, Miguel SR Adams State 7:44.90 1
5 # 2140 Scomparin, Loic JR Colo. Sch. of Mines 7:46.11 1
6 # 3419 Desgagnes, Jean-S SR Universite Laval 7:47.39 1
7 # 3232 Basten, Alec UA Mission R 7:47.63 1
8 # 3544 Chahid, Hamza JR Wingate 7:47.70 1
9 # 3404 Veatch, Ben Under Armour Dar 7:47.96 1
10 # 2330 Ponder, Cameron SR Furman 7:48.20 1
11 # 3359 Randazzo, Nick Unattached 7:48.68 1
12 # 1770 Kiprop, Victor JR Alabama 7:50.75 1



Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License
2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

H o S S e S S S S S S 3 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S SR S S S S S SR S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

3825
2447
2860
2018
2442
2242
2847
2661
2865
2489
2226
3352
2658
1854
2246
3181
2667
3343
2807
2369
3189
2370
2485
3542
2668
1764
2333
2228
2491
2736
1763
3552
2973
2665
2310
2141
2247
3535
1767
2222
2911
2784
3596
2528
2295
2862
2804
2952
3397
3171
1899
3327
1992
3227
3031

.Men 3000 M Run

Laadjel, Abdel
Sieperda, Gable
Morgan, Michael
Slapak, David
Kiplimo, Rodgers
Er Raouy, Taha
Back, Liam

Smith, Murphy
Thygesen, Patrick
Allen, Jake
Gabay, Austin
Peterson, Sean
Keeny, Samuel
Nohilly, Eion
Siddall, Jackson
Casarez, Eric
Gardner, Brett
Morgan, Callum
Miller, Jack
Jett-Reynolds, Da
Cheruiyot, Ernest
Bannon, Nicholas
Newkirk, Tanner
Barbosa, Ricardo
Harrison, Ian
Masai, Brian
Williams, Carson
Keehan, Michael
Bird, Edward
Korczynski,
Kirui, Titus
Le Grix, Titouan
Kennedy, Cory
Antczak, Kevin
Sanchez, Rodolfo
Bergey, Ben
Thornsberry,
Lentz, Nate
Cheruiyot,
Marie, Enzo
Gannon, Gus
DeSousa, Christop
Kay, Sean

Hunt, Chasen
Donnelly, Patrick
Principe, DJ
Gatons, Quintin
Wilson, Jackson
Howse, Jared
Frank, Cole
Guerci, Ryan
Kohut-Jackson,
Buzby, Ryan
MacLean, Ron
Mekonnen, Ephrem

Alexa

Keet

Hillar

No

JR
SR
JR
SO
SO
FR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR

SR

SR
SR
SR
SO
SR

FR

FR
JR
JR
SO
JR
SR
FR
SR
FR
JR
SR
JR
SO
FR
JR
SR
JR
JR
SO
SO
JR
SO
SO
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR

Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Ireland

Iowa State
Providence
Butler

Iowa State
Eastern Kentucky
Providence
Navy
Providence
Kentucky
Duke
Unattached
Navy

Atlanta Trac
Eastern Kentucky
Texas A&M

NC State
Unattached
Pittsburgh
Greenville t
Texas Tech
Guelph
Kansas
Wingate

NC State
Akron

Furman

Duke
Kentucky
Northeastern
Akron
Wingate

Rpi

NC State
Fordham
Columbia
Eastern Kentucky
Williams
Alabama
Drake

Rice

Penn State
Yale
Lynchburg
Florida State
Providence
Pittsburgh
Rocky Mountain
Unb Reds
Temple
Binghamton
Unattached
Buffalo

U of Alberta
Simon Fraser

Results
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:52.
:55.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:57.
:57.
:57
:58.
:58.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:02.
:02.
:03.
:03.
:04.
:04.
:04.
:04.
:04.
:05.
:05.
:05.
:05.
:05.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:08.
:08.

52
14
01
13
35
74
25
47

.82

05
94
18
53
54
67
70
72
86
03
03
49
96
16
19
82
50
87
42
53
17
27
76
77
87
24
71
73
80
81
06
22
24
35
64
03
36
37
40
50
53
80
80
97
26
40
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Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License
2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

H o S S e S S S S S S 3 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S SR S S S S S SR S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

3116
2028
3013
2501
2339
2775
3556
1950
2177
3103
2473
3615
2195
2412
2260
1810
2972
2659
3201
2987
2493
3376
3604
2465
3244
3551
2348
3389
2476
2496
2600
2869
3392
3174
1999
2023
1769
2598
2314
2211
3245
3555
3198
3004
3398
3554
2673
2608
3396
2243
2500
3599
3186
2037
2342

.Men 3000 M Run

Mengich, Gideon
McLaughlin, Colin
Querion, Félix
Ptack, James
Barna, Jackson
Robertson, Kevin
Poppe, Luca
Rosslee, Jayde
Longley, Colden
Kelly, Will
Leblond, Emmanuel
Meadows, Ryan
Appleton, Davy
Eastaugh, Charlie
Shea, Brendon
Kunkel, Cash
Gibbons, Jason
Kirkland, Alexand
Cernik, Colin
Pedretti, Brian
Watts, Jackson
Sullivan, CJ
Pala, Kenan
Domitrovich, Etha
Norberg, Michael
Laros, Lars
North, Charlie
Tonkovich, Michae
McElhennon, Gavin
Butts, David
Arroyo, Pablo
Cox, Will
Blackstone,
Brady, Brett
Stoeffler, Luke
Perreault, Andrew
Kiplagat, Allan
Acquaviva, Sam
Zucca, Steve
Eheman, Kenny
Rodrigues, Loeden
Nutter, Scott
Raftis, Brandon
Nkurunziza, Princ
Kean, Mitchell
Mrochen, Bastian
McGoey, Daniel
Hensgen, Lowell
Boyle, William
Imroth, Kristian
Moulai, Nick
Mader, Alex
Johnston, Jack
Carter, Matt
Guerra, Lucas

Chanc

FR
JR
SR
SO
FR

SO
FR
SR
JR
SO
JR
SR

JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
FR
SO
JR
JR
SO
FR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SR
FR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SR

SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SO
SR
SO
FR

JR

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Stephen F. Austin
Carnegie Mellon
Sherbrooke

La Salle
Georgetown
Ottawa Lions
Wingate
Bradley
Cornell

St. Olaf

Johns Hopkins
Youngstown St.
Dartmouth
Hercules Wim
Embry-Riddle
Arkansas State
Rpi

Navy
Tracksmith B
Rutgers
Kentucky
Unattached
Yale

John Carroll
Umass Amherst
Wingate
Georgetown
Unattached - Ohio
Johns Hopkins
La Salle

Mit

Queen's University
Unat-Unb Reds
Tennessee
Buffalo
Canisius
Alabama

Mit

Fordham
Davidson

Umass Amherst
Wingate
Toronto
Saint-Lauren
Unb Reds
Wingate

NC State

Mit

Unb Reds
Eastern Kentucky
La Salle

Yale

Texas A&M

CC Alumni
Georgetown

O 0O O O O O O O O O O O O O O CoO CO 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O O W W W O O O W W O O O O O o Co Co Co 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0 0 W W W

:08.
:10.
:10.
:11.
12
12,
:12.
112
:13.
:13.
:13.
:13.
:13.
:13.
:14.
:14.
:14.
:14.
:14
:14.
:16.
:16.
:16.
:16.
:16.
17
:17.
:17.
:17.
17
:18.
:18.
:18.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:21.
:22.
:22.
:22.
122,
122
122,
:22.
:22.
:22.
:23.
:23.
124

71
30
93
19

.38

50
82

.98

07
07
16
23
94
97
33
39
39
42

.55

61
40
52
70
73
91

.01

06
25
89

.96

09
10
86
15
52
54
90
05
07
18
85
97
91
11
21
23
31

.46

65
84
92
96
25
88

.34
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Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License
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123

.Men 3000 M Run

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

# 3251 Marion, Hunter JR Umass Lowell 8:24.79 8
124 # 1926 Hannon, Robert SR Boston University 8:25.04 9
125 # 3306 Glaza, Gavin Unattached 8:25.52 8
126 # 2920 Taylor, Noah JR Rider 8:25.69 8
127 # 2178 O'Brien, Matthew FR Cornell 8:25.78 9
128 # 3358 Radowits, Royden Unattached 8:25.89 9
129 # 3017 Anderson, Tommy SR Siena 8:26.05 6
130 # 3012 Lemaitre, Xavier FR Sherbrooke 8:26.55 9
131 # 3613 Clark, Tyler JR Youngstown St. 8:26.67 7
132 # 2694 Carmin, Jonathan SO New Mexico 8:26.76 4
133 # 2709 Burns, Jamie JR North Dakota 8:27.90 7
134 # 3826 Munger, Zack FR Texas A&M 8:28.07 9
135 # 2130 Vance, Alexander JR Colo. Christian 8:28.13 4
136 # 2142 Borden, Ryan JR Columbia 8:29.50 4
137 # 2712 Lindstrot, Henrik FR North Dakota 8:31.01 8
138 # 3024 Arndt, Scott JR Simon Fraser 8:32.07 8
139 # 2216 Johnson, Ian Dayton Track Club 8:34.34 7
139 # 3603 Oberai, Varun JR Yale 8:34.34 6
141 # 2457 Moon, Grant JR Tupui 8:34.64 9
142 # 2854 Hefele, Jacob SR Providence 8:40.34 9
143 # 2200 Dowd, Patrick FR Dartmouth 8:41.79 8
144 # 2199 Craig, Alex JR Dartmouth 8:46.87 8
145 # 2868 Brackenbury, Mile SR Queen's University 8:58.92 8
-— # 2695 Cunningham, Luke JR New Mexico DNF 8
-— # 2201 Hadden, Mac JR Dartmouth DNF 9
-- # 1853 Heppenstall, Robe Atlanta Trac DNF 4
-- # 3624 McGowan, Tim Boston Athle DNF 3
-— # 2352 Tostenson, Jantz SR Georgetown DNF 6
-— # 3338 Martinez, Fernand Unattached DNF 1
-— # 2672 Malach, John JR NC State DNF 5
-— # 2660 Mumford, Justin SO Navy DNF 5
-— # 3230 Reniewicki, John UA Baltimore DNF 1
-— # 2790 Leen, Caiden FR Penn State DNF 8
-—- # 3482 Wachtel, Justin SO Virginia DNF 4
-—- # 2375 Pocchi, Gaetano SO Guelph DNF 9
-— # 2338 Althouse, Mateo SO Georgetown DNF 5
-— # 2219 Basten, Isaac SR Drake DNF 4
-— # 2258 D'Aleo, Jacob JR Embry-Riddle DNF 7
-— # 1737 Cardenas, David SR Adams State DNF 1
-— # 1757 Miller, Austin SR Adidas Tinman Elite DNF 2
Men 5000 M Run Unseeded
BU Facility: 12:51.61 2023 Woody Kincaid, Nike
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 2461 Whitinger, Andrew JR Iupui 14:04.12 3
2 # 2757 Copploe, Giovanni SR Ohio State 14:05.95 3
3 # 3147 Ackley, Connor FR Syracuse 14:07.47 3
4 4 3444 Vannerson, Reese Usa Triathlo 14:08.40 3
5 # 3010 Kitchen, Hunter FR Salt Lake 14:09.12 3
6 # 2329 Goldstein, Nichol JR Furman 14:09.43 3
7 # 3213 Appleton, Ivan JR Tufts 14:11.13 3
8 # 2763 Tamminga, Nathani SR Ohio State 14:11.47 2
9 # 3443 Norland, Keller Usa Triathlo 14:11.55 2
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

H o S S e S S S S S S 3 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S SR S S S S S SR S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

2738
3541
2289
2706
3546
2017
3183
2755
2297
3280
3293
3064
2355
3538
2029
3468
1877
1812
2039
2809
3271
2229
1919
2458
2996
3606
1874
2759
2876
2410
2332
2515
2472
2499
3317
2852
3270
2293
2788
3442
2456
3162
2516
2805
3423
2777
2737
3104
2611
2977
1762
2024
1739
3559
3441

.Men 5000 M Run Unseeded

Patrick
Will
Noah
Gitch
Lukas
Tomer
Jonathan
Kevin
Andrew

Mullen,
Aitken,
Fisher,
Hayes,
Ehrle,
Mualem,
Chung,
Agnew,
Hammel,
Bergeron, Paul
Colbert, Harry
Hopf, Mitchell
Higinbotham, John
Namiot, Charles
Porter, Matthew
Willingham, Aaron
Hodge, Ryan
Mayberry, Dawson
Silver, Caleb
Otis, Sam

Ahmed, Muhammed
Kreis, Jared
Brown, Alex
Petersen, Eric
Ahmed, Firaol
Riddell, Martin
Gill, Timothy
Jha, Zubin
Schaaf, Christian
LaRochelle, Peter
Taylor, Luke
Moore, Jack
Larson, Jonas
Hernandez, Andres
Jackson, Zane
Coffin, Luke
Adams, Colby
Giller, Christian
Healey, Hayden
Middaugh, Sulliva
Gits, Mitchell
Wechsler, Ethan
Stansell, Jack
Geehrer, Peyton
Girardin, David
Beyerle, Eric
Mehta, Malav
Turlington,
Lad, Vedang
Slavin, Seth
Easterling, Kenne
Coyle, Matthew

De La Cerda, Elij
Thierry, Tom
McQueen, Chase

Kevin

SR
SO
JR
FR
FR
FR
JR
JR
SO
SR
FR
SR
JR
JR
SR
FR
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SO
JR

SR

JR
SO
SO
JR
SO
SR
FR
SO
SO
JR

JR
JR
SO
JR
SR
SO
SR
SO
SR

SR
JR
JR
JR

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Northeastern
Wingate

Findlay

North Carolina
Wingate

Butler

Texas A&M

Ohio State
Florida State
Unattached
Unattached
Southern Indiana
Georgia Tech
Williams
Carnegie Mellon
Valor TC

Baylor

Arkansas State
Central College
Pittsburgh
Unattached

Duke

Boston University
Tupui

Saint Louis
Yale

Battle Road
Ohio State
Railroad Athletics
Haverford
Furman
Louisville
Johns Hopkins
La Salle
Unattached
Providence
Unattached
Florida Southern
Penn State

Usa Triathlo
Tupui

Syracuse
Louisville
Pittsburgh
Universite Laval
Pacers/GRC N
Northeastern
St. Olaf

Mit

Running Monks
Akron

Carnegie Mellon
Adams State
Wingate

Usa Triathlo

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
:16.
17.
18.
:19.
20.
20.
21.
22.
24.
24 .

14

14:
14:

14

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14

14:

14

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

11

12

14

24

27

41

.59
11.
12.
12.
.75
12.
13.
.25

89
13
42

87
87

02
78
14
38
05
98
78
39
05
18

.35
24.
25.
25.
:25.
27.
27.

69
73
83
83
11
46

.85
28.
29.
29.
:30.
31.
:31.
32.
32.
32.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
:34.
36.
37.
37.
37.
38.
38.
:39.
39.
39.
39.
41.
41,
41,

93
48
69
04
22
75
49
85
88
04
31
45
53
91
71
45
49
89
90
12
37
09
27
30
81
01
04
35

.39
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Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results
....Men 5000 M Run Unseeded
65 # 3805 Meyer, Ethan JR Louisville 14:42.60 1
66 # 2020 Raymond, Benjamin SR Cadl 14:45.69 3
67 # 2022 Appenheimer, Tom SR Canisius 14:46.22 3
68 # 2803 Fingerhut, Ethan SO Pittsburgh 14:46.96 1
69 # 2994 Tilton, Liam SO Rutgers 14:47.51 2
70 # 2578 Cannon, Austen JR Miami (Fla.) 14:49.58 1
71 # 3560 Valdez, Saul SR Wingate 14:50.05 1
72 # 3529 Denatale, Nikhil SO Williams 14:53.45 3
73 # 3170 Chot, Liem JR Temple 14:55.48 1
74 # 1856 Kaas, Jesse SR Augustana (S.D.) 14:55.78 2
75 # 2480 Teeter, Charlie JR Johns Hopkins 14:59.19 2
76 # 3292 Carolan, Patrick SR Unattached 15:02.41 1
77 # 2910 Dowd, Travis SR Rice 15:19.12 2
-— # 3812 Neal, Aiden SO North Carolina DNF 3
-- # 3351 Patel, Panth Unattached DNF 1
-— # 1918 Bowerfind, Tucker SO Boston University DNF 1
Men 5000 M Run
BU Facility: 12:51.61 2023 Woody Kincaid, Nike
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 2416 Muhumed, Ahmed Hoka Naz Elite 13:16.99 1
2 # 3229 Rotich, Anthony U.S. Army 13:17.52 1
3 # 1805 Maru, Peter FR Arkansas 13:17.86 1
4 # 2769 Kioko, Athanas ON 13:18.44 1
5 # 1909 Foppen, Mike Bizz-Sports 13:18.47 1
6 # 2663 Masai, Alex Naz Elite 13:18.96 1
7 # 3336 Mahoney, Travis Unattached 13:19.09 1
8 # 1755 Parsons, Sam adidas 13:19.70 1
9 # 2677 West, James New Balance 13:19.98 1
10 # 3383 Wheeler, Charles Unattached 13:20.17 1
11 # 2703 Bienenfeld, Aaron Nike 13:20.30 1
12 # 2580 Brady, Tom SR Michigan 13:24.16 2
13 # 2662 Kiptoo, Wesley Naz Elite 13:25.93 1
14 # 3228 Keter, Benard U.S Army 13:26.16 1
15 # 2676 Abdi ali, Mahadi Netherlands 13:26.32 1
16 # 2698 Kiplagat, Evans FR New Mexico 13:26.56 2
17 # 3196 Camerieri, Anthon SR Tinman Elite 13:27.24 2
18 # 2445 Mechaal, Said JR Iowa State 13:27.43 2
19 # 1804 Kiprop, Patrick JR Arkansas 13:27.55 1
20 # 2707 Phillip, Alex SR North Carolina 13:27.83 2
21 # 2301 Mullarkey, David JR Florida State 13:28.23 2
22 # 2765 Gillen, Toby JR Ole Miss 13:28.81 2
23 # 2494 Lynch, Peter Kilkenny Cit 13:31.81 3
24 # 3156 Mackinnon, Perry JR Syracuse 13:34.49 2
25 # 2748 Mauri, Vincent JR Notre Dame 13:35.36 3
26 # 2753 Frey, Sebastian Oac Europe 13:35.55 1
27 # 2315 Beattie, Scott Forte Sports 13:36.06 1
28 # 2512 Coughler, Jeremy London Western Tfc 13:38.70 3
29 # 2747 Coleman, Ethan SO Notre Dame 13:38.81 4
30 # 3195 Berriatua, Joey Tinman Elite 13:39.00 2
31 # 2768 Bremm, Florian ON 13:39.84 3
32 # 3496 Amponsah, William JR West Texas A&M 13:40.16 4
33 # 3384 Wheeler, George Unattached 13:40.21 3
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

H o S S e S S S S S S 3 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S SR S S S S S SR S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

.Men 5000 M Run

3009 Harris, JaQuaviou
2514 Kibiwot, Ian

2013 Forrester, Matthe
3157 O'Donnell, Paul
3363 Romine, Josh

3617 Ford, Ryan

2300 Misgina, Kidus
3347 O'Gorman, Aidan
2135 Fuehne, Duncan
3390 Alfond, Christoph
3173 Abdalla, Yaseen
3178 0Olden, Brandon
2240 Abouzouhir, Abdel
3056 Amaral, Rogerio
2895 Alexander, Andrew
3127 Yoshida, Keita
2749 Solomon, Carter
3828 Brown, Dayton
2483 Gibbens, Chandler
2241 Dworczak, Nikodem
3564 Patzka, Christian
3566 Dinger, Tai

3322 Keane, Barry

2129 Storer, Matthew
3321 Joseph, Joshua
3187 Kibiego, Victor
3180 Sanchez, Gabriel
1904 Stone, Josh

2513 Sheffar, Jack
3062 Makuvire, Bradley
2444 Masondo, Sanele
3259 Tatter, John

3469 Gay, John

3300 Dervin, Mitchell
3150 Comerford, Alex
3503 Oddone, Enrico
3324 Kilrehill, Keelan
2331 Schubert, Dylan
1949 Rebello, Michael
2733 Cullen, Patrick
2746 Berg, Tyler

3040 Moon, Spencer
2806 Henseler, Luke
2221 Jdai, Aziz

3499 Louradour, Harry
2220 Giffin, Brogan
3155 Lawler, Sam

3331 Lautenslager, Cra
3565 Schlender, Gunner
3618 Schaffer, Daniel
2343 Herold, Peter
3328 Koon, Patrick
1814 Pyeatt, Jacob
2701 Termote, Thomas
2019 Zegarski, William

SO
SR
JR
SR

JR

JR
NA
SR
SR
SR
JR

JR
SR
SR
SR
JR

SO
SR
JR
JR
JR

SR
JR
NA
SR
SR
SR
JR

JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SO

JR

SR
SR
JR
SO
FR

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Salt Lake
Louisville
Butler

Syracuse
Unattached

Zap Endurance
Florida State
Unattached

Colo. Sch. of Mines
Unat-Umass Lowell
Tennessee
Tennessee
Eastern Kentucky
South Carolina
Rhythm Athletics
Sumitomo E1
Notre Dame

Adams State
Kansas

Eastern Kentucky
Wis.-Whitewater
Wisconsin Ru
Unattached

Colo. Christian
Unattached

Texas A&M
Tennessee
Binghamton
London Weste
South Carolina
Iowa State
Unat-North Carolina
Vancouver Th
Unattached
Syracuse

West Texas A&M
Unattached
Furman

Bradley
Northeastern
Notre Dame
Simpson (Iowa)
Pittsburgh

Drake

West Texas A&M
Drake

Syracuse
Unattached
Wis.-Whitewater
Zap Endurance
Georgetown
Unattached
Arkansas State
New Mexico
Butler

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14

40.
41.
42
43,
.15
44 .
44 .
.88
.39
45,
46.
46.
46.
49.
49,
49,
50.
50.
50.
51.
51.
52.
53.
53.
54,
55.
55.
55.
56.
56.
56.
56.
57.
57.
57.
57.
58.
58.
58.
58.
59.
59.
59.
00.
00.
02.
03.
:04.
04.
04.
05.
06.
06.
06.
:06.

44

44
45

87
10
27
09

56
68

79
39
46
79
33
53
79
70
74
85
92
93
38
46
70
57
42
46
84
23
30
83
98
56
58
82
86
19
40
42
83
10
20
48
41
98
44
93
10
34
67
66
38
64
88
91
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S o S S S S S o S S S S S o S S S S S o S S S S S s S S S S S s S S S S S s S S S S S e S S S S S o S S R

2294
2136
2708
2299
2414
2756
2808
3561
3537
3065
2138
3303
3176
3391
3151
2497
2139
2016
3175
2851
2131
2796
2296
3474
2487
1768
3153
2156
2193
2128
2132
2137
2526
1741
3200
3334
3385
2140
3340
3326
2302
3231
3402
3359
2697
1754
2767
3307
3827
3197
3622
3380
2244

.Men 5000 M Run

Cloud,
Gunn,
Sands,

Zachary
Dawson
Colton
Leachman, Zach
Longosiwa, Abraha
Carney, Sean
Miller, Luke
Gregg, Ethan
Lucey, John
Hufnagel, Noah
Knight, Paul
Dinsdale, Cole
Kawalec, Nate
Van Den Akker, Ja
Derfel, Silas
Cosson, Arthur
O'Malley, John
Minnette, Will
Cahill, wWill
Coffey, Shane
Appleford, Daniel
Watson, Ryan
Farley, Joe
Hunter, Jacob
Walsdorf, Peter
Hurst, Hudson
Harari, Assaf
Lepore, Christoph
Nolan, Dominic
Pierantoni, Josh
Bonenberger, Max
Kaye, Andrew
Csorba, Frank
Haile, Yonas
Mah, Andrew
Lepine, Matt
Wood, Adam
Scomparin, Loic
Meyer, Brett
Knanishu, Shane
Neill, Matthew
Adams, Ryan
Jaziri, Ahmed
Randazzo, Nick
Field, Samuel
Mcluckie, Henry
Meijer, Jack
Goldy, Steven
Stanovsek, Mick
Lopez Segura, Ant
Johnson, Derek
Travers, John
Jouhari, Mohammed

JR
FR
SO
SR
SO
JR
SO
SR
SR
SR
SO

JR
NA
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
JR
FR
FR
JR
SR
SO
JR
SO
SR

SR
SO
SR
JR
JR

SR

JR

SR
FR

JR
SR
SR

SO

Boston University Track & Tennis Center
Results

Florida State

Colo. Sch. of Mines
North Carolina
Florida State
Hofstra

Ohio State
Pittsburgh

Wis.-La Crosse
Williams

Southern Indiana
Colo. Sch. of Mines
Unattached
Tennessee
Unat-Umass Lowell
Syracuse
La Salle
Colo. Sch.
Butler
Tennessee
Providence
Colo. Sch.
Penn State
Florida State
Virginia

Kansas

Alabama

Syracuse
Connecticut

Croydon Harriers
Colo. Christian
Colo. Sch. of Mines
Colo. Sch. of Mines
Lynchburg

Adams State
Tortoise Track Club
Unattached
Unattached
Colo. Sch.
Unattached
Unattached
Florida State

UA Mission R
Under Armour BD
Unattached

New Mexico
adidas

Ole Miss
Unattached

Puma Elite R
Tinman Elite
Unattached
Unattached
Eastern Kentucky

of Mines

of Mines

of Mines

14

14:
14:
14:

14

14:
14:

14
14

14:
14:

14

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14

14:
14:
14:
14:
15:

:07.
07.
07.
07.
:08.
09.
09.
:09.
:09.
10.
10.
:10.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
13.
:13.
14.
15.
16.

17

17.
18.
:18.
19.
20.
21.

22

26.
:27.
31.
36.
45,
56.

17

07
09
18
22
69
27
50
62
63
35
42
55
08
17
60
44
72
79
99
80
51
60
.36
98
61
68
30
62
82
.03
04
08
17
00
79
91
.60
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License
2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024
Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results

Men 60 M Hurdles Invitational

BU Facility: 7.71 2023 Ethan Exilhomme, Northeastern
Name Year School Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 # 2727 Nyenati, Blake SO North Dakota State 8.000 1
2 # 2425 Mazzocca, Michael SR Holy Cross 8.070 3
3 # 2721 Johnsen, Brock JR North Dakota State 8.12Q 2
4 # 3039 Cleveland, Max SR Simpson (Iowa) 8.15Q 4
5 # 2209 Bynum, Isaac JR Davidson 8.13g 3
6 # 2718 Heinrich, Trey FR North Dakota State 8.15g 1
7 # 2725 Mathieu, Logan JR North Dakota State 8.15g 4
8 # 3247 Rodgers, Cameron SR Umass Dartmouth 8.22g 4
9 # 2954 Agyemang, Jason SO Rowan 8.23g 3
10 # 1824 Hernandez, Austin SO Army West Point 8.23 1
11 # 2834 Kreutzer, Albert JR Princeton 8.28 1
12 # 1857 Martens, Andrew JR Augustana (S.D.) 8.35 2
13 # 3163 Attali, Jack FR Tcnj 8.38 2
14 # 3520 Pinnix, Jordan JR Wheaton (Mass.) 8.42 1
15 # 1868 Moore, Seneca FR Bates 8.44 2
16 # 3125 Nevulis, Carter SO Suffolk 8.57 3
17 # 3815 Franco, Steven JR Boston University 8.63 2
18 # 1746 Combary, Bryan JR Adelphi 8.63 3
19 # 3816 Bladon, Stuart SR Boston University 8.63 3
20 # 2929 Mitchell, Jacen FR Rit 8.69 2
21 # 1864 Joachim-Delpoio, SR Bates 8.69 2
22 # 2089 Song, Maalik JR Coast Guard 8.74 1
23 # 2421 Exantus, Joshua JR Holy Cross 8.77 1
24 4 3576 Lacadie, Matthew SR Wpi 8.78 3
25 # 1825 Jamison, Tyler SO Army West Point 8.94 4
26 # 3224 Wilkie, Josh SO Tufts 9.00 4
27 # 2085 McGowen, William SO Coast Guard 9.02 4
28 # 3299 Delp, Andrew Unattached 9.20 3
29 # 3522 Smith, Kevin FR Wheaton (Mass.) 9.37 4
30 # 1960 Migliarese, Nicho FR Bridgeport 10.21 1
-— # 1837 White, Ronald SO Army West Point DO 4
Men 60 M Hurdles Invitational
BU Facility: 7.71 2023 Ethan Exilhomme, Northeastern
Name Year School Finals
Finals
1 # 2727 Nyenati, Blake SO North Dakota State 7.89
2 # 3039 Cleveland, Max SR Simpson (Iowa) 7.95
3 # 2725 Mathieu, Logan JR North Dakota State 8.02 8
4 # 2209 Bynum, Isaac JR Davidson 8.04 8
5 # 2425 Mazzocca, Michael SR Holy Cross 8.05
6 # 2954 Agyemang, Jason SO Rowan 8.11
7 # 3247 Rodgers, Cameron SR Umass Dartmouth 8.12
8 # 2718 Heinrich, Trey FR North Dakota State 8.16 8
9 # 2721 Johnsen, Brock JR North Dakota State 8.16 8

O O O o

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 35

.144

.146
.147

.222
.230

.621
.624
.629
.681
.688

Hand Infraction

.015
.020

.155
.159
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2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024

Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results
Men 4x400 M Relay
BU Facility: 3:04.24 2019 Western Kentucky, Western Kent
L Warren, O Alexandre, K Gates, M Owusu-Antwi
School Finals H#
1 John Carroll 'A' 3:10.93 1
1) #2466 Gast, Tyler SO 2) #2463 Clark, Garrett SR
3) #2464 Correia, Caleb JR 4) #2462 Alramahi, Basheer SO
2 Rowan 'A' 3:12.39 1
1) #2954 Agyemang, Jason SO 2) #2970 Young, Marquise JR
3) #2955 Agyemang, Nana JR 4) #2958 Conte, Amara JR
3 Yale 'A' 3:12.44 2
1) #3600 Miller, Aaron JR 2) #3593 Kao, Jacob JR
3) #3592 Jupp, Simon JR 4) #3605 Quinn, Colin JR
4 North Dakota State 'A' 3:12.58 1
1) #2719 Holmes, Khamarly SR 2) #2716 Curl, Cullen SO
3) #2720 Huntington, Isaac SR 4) #2717 Elde, Carter FR
5 Brown 'A' 3:13.26 2
1) #1981 Kelley, Jack SR 2) #1976 Estrada, Jason SO
3) #1973 Caveney, Aaron FR 4) #1982 Love, Zachary SR
6 Mount Union 'A' 3:13.63 1
1) #2647 Fouche, Josh JR 2) #2650 Knoch, Justin SR
3) Gibson, Haden JR 4) #2652 McBride, Matt SR
7 Binghamton 'A' 3:13.72 4
1) #1900 Johnson, Marcus JR 2) #1901 Joseph, Samson SO
3) #1902 Madariaga, Oliver JR 4) #1898 Cardascia, Joe SO
8 Rhode Island 'A' 3:14.04 3
1) #2894 Young, Jarrett JR 2) #2883 Creeley, Liam JR
3) #2889 Kiviat, CJ SO 4) #2891 Ochs, Collin SR
9 Suny Geneseo 'A' 3:14.05 3
1) #3142 Kent, Andrew SO 2) #3131 Belmont, Sam FR
3) #3144 Sheehan, Matthew JR 4) #3141 Jensen, Lance JR
10 Tufts 'A' 3:14.39 5
1) #3215 Chowdhury, Neil FR 2) #3222 Turner, Noah JR
3) #3220 Lemieux, Alex SR 4) #3214 Botsford, Luke SR
11 Monmouth 'A' 3:14.49 4
1) #2620 Baldelli, Aiden FR 2) #2625 Collura, Kevin JR
3) #2636 Ricketts, Jordan JR 4) #2630 Hart, Jordan SO
12 Dartmouth 'A' 3:14.88 4
1) #2202 Jacobs, Adrien FR 2) #2197 Blake, J'Voughnn SO
3) #2204 Murray, Liam SO 4) #2198 Childers, Mason JR
13 So. Conn. St. ‘A’ 3:15.39 3
1) #3053 Sandler, Sam FR 2) #3049 Musial, Max FR
3) #3043 Dale, Hunter JR 4) #3044 Freeman, Nolan SO
14 St. Peter's 'A' 3:15.48 5
1) #3109 Gooden, Delano SR 2) #3107 Blair, Cashieve SO
3) #3111 Nestor, Clardo SR 4) #3113 Ziolkowski, Connor FR
15 East Stroudsburg 'A' 3:16.05 4
1) #2238 Limberg, Renaco FR 2) #2235 Charlery, Miguel SO
3) #2239 Morrison, Jaylen SO 4) #2234 Boone, Tyler JR
16 Mit 'A’ 3:16.18 6
1) #2601 Casebolt, Conrad SO 2) #2604 DeBaugh, Jack SO
3) #2610 Koe, Ian JR 4) #2612 Lee, Davis FR
17 Monroe College (Nr) 'AY 3:16.72 6
1) #2639 Alexander, Chazz FR 2) #2641 Bure, Tinashe FR

3) #2642 Fleming, Dwayne FR 4) #2643 Guerrah, Mehdi FR
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Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results
....Men 4x400 M Relay

18 Army West Point 'A' 3:16.92 3
1) #1817 Carter, Shawn JR 2) #1833 Nelson, Nathaniel FR
3) #1829 McDonagh, Ryan JR 4) #1831 McGinnis, Trey FR

19 Columbia 'A' 3:16.97 2
1) #2149 Mazero, Matthew SO 2) #2143 Brotschi, Haydn SO
3) #2146 Garrett, Matthew JR 4) #2145 Davey, Devon SR

20 Universite de Montreal 'A' 3:17.40 6
1) #3416 Smith-Drouin, Brandon SR 2) #3415 Renelique, Taylor JR
3) #3408 Faucher, Antoine JR 4) #3411 Khelifa, Azer SR

21 Umass Amherst 'A' 3:18.74 5
1) #3242 Matthews, Christopher SR 2) #3239 Harden, Michael SO
3) #3243 McKay, Sean SO 4) #3237 Gaskins, Godot SO

22 So. Conn. St. 'B' 3:18.85 7
1) #3051 Osagie, Osaretin SO 2) #3046 Kilmer, Matthew FR
3) #3052 Phelan, Ty SO 4) #3055 Whyte, Marquis SO

23 Cortland St. AT 3:19.39 2
1) #2189 Knapp, Douglas SR 2) #2190 O'Gorman, Andrew SR
3) Garafola, Aidan SO 4) #2187 Gavalas, Harrison SO

24 Franklin Pierce 'A' 3:19.73 8
1) #2325 Rinaldi, Nathan SR 2) #2322 Mulkerin, Shawn FR
3) #2320 Lopez, Lalo SO 4) #2319 Harris, Stephen JR

25 Colby 'A! 3:19.85 7
1) #2094 Coelho, Jackson SO 2) #2093 Biery, Levi SO
3) #2099 Kadambi, Raghav SR 4) #2101 Martel, Peter JR

26 Colgate 'A' 3:20.26 7
1) #2125 Sturgeon, Luca JR 2) #2123 Krill, Ryan SR
3) #2107 Antoine, Joshua FR 4) #2118 Groth, Jeffory FR

27 Bates 'A' 3:21.16 8
1) #1864 Joachim-Delpoio, Walter S 2) #1866 Migdole, Evan SO
3) #1859 Berthiaume, Evan FR 4) #1871 Williams, Truman JR

28 Rit 'A" 3:22.61 6
1) #2932 Sardo, Michael SO 2) #2926 Goyette, Trenton JR
3) #2922 Bedford, Josh SO 4) #2924 Defeo, Jack FR

29 Wpi 'A"' 3:22.79 9
1) #3575 Kim, Daniel FR 2) #3570 Boybeyi, Koray FR
3) #3578 Minichiello, Anthony SO 4) #3568 Andrew, Tristan SR

30 Universite Laval 'A' 3:23.03 7
1) #3439 Sami, Ahmed JR 2) #3418 Ameline, Leo FR
3) #3422 Giguere, Raphael SR 4) #3437 Riad, Yasser JR

31 Central Connecticut 'A' 3:23.04 8
1) Orlando, Jonathan FR 2) #2043 Budge, Aidan SO
3) #2049 Kwarteng, Gabriel JR 4) #2041 Abbey, Chris JR

32 Boston University 'A' 3:23.41 5
1) #1937 Spicer, Matthew JR 2) #1935 Sikaneta, Shamiso FR
3) #1921 Demonte, Daniel FR 4) #1936 Somers, Nate SR

33 Suny Geneseo 'B' 3:24.37 9
1) #3145 Style, Brendan JR 2) #3132 Blae-Prince, Daniel FR
3) #3135 Feirman, Trey FR 4) #3136 Friedel, Bryan SO

34 Essex CC 'A' 3:25.01 6
1) #2281 Barton, Daniel FR 2) #2282 French, Raymond FR
3) #2283 Frue, Khandale FR 4) #2286 Scott, Romar SO

35 Utica 'A' 3:25.08 8
1) #3462 Warren, Tanner FR 2) #3458 Simmons, Jonathan JR
3) #3459 Smith, Evan FR 4) #3448 Dean, Connor FR

36 Holy Cross 'A' 3:25.18 8
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Results
....Men 4x400 M Relay
1) #2426 Miller, Tristan FR 2) #2417 Alfonso, Rigoberto SR
3) #2420 Conway, Matthew SR 4) #2422 Joseph, Stephen JR
37 Marist 'A' 3:25.73 10
1) LaBrecque, Weston FR 2) #2541 Lee, Kevin SR
3) #2539 Eberwein, Easton JR 4) Logan, Joseph FR
38 Tcnj 'A! 3:26.78 5
1) #3163 Attali, Jack FR 2) #3165 Gilbert, Tyrese JR
3) #3168 Lattimer, Lucas FR 4) #3167 Heinman, Jeff SO
39 Rochester 'A' 3:26.82 9
1) #2949 London, P.J. JR 2) #2941 Bryant, Evan FR
3) #2943 Creamer, Max SR 4) #2951 Voloshen, Christian SR
40 Brandeis 'A' 3:27.37 10
1) #1952 Carleo, TJ SO 2) #1954 Kim, Sam SR
3) #1955 Slotky, Ori SR 4) #1951 Carey, Dean JR
41 Connecticut College 'A' 3:31.54 9
1) #2164 Haime, Dylan SO 2) #2167 Koskinen, Christopher SR
3) #2169 Schreiber, Wesley FR 4) #2165 Josephson, Graham JR
42 Ithaca 'A' 3:35.46 10
1) #2454 Napolitano, Joseph FR 2) #2452 Jones, Sean (Cj) SO
3) #2455 Nilson, George FR 4) #2453 Mocho, Adam SO
43 Wentworth 'A' 3:40.26 10
1) #3492 Silva, Gabriel FR 2) #3491 Murphy, Matt FR
3) #3486 Abbotoni, Ryan JR 4) #3494 Stehlik, Scott JR
-- Buffalo State 'A' DNEF 10
1) #2010 Morris, Sidney FR 2) #2009 Ming, Maxwell SO
3) #2002 Conner, Seth SO 4) #2007 McGrath, Tyler SO
-- Eastern Mennonite 'A' DNF 9
1) #2253 Kerr, Joseph FR 2) #2257 Winters, Da'Shawn FR
3) #2248 Arnold, Nicholas FR 4) #2250 Gonzalez-Santiago, Jowell
Men Distance Medley
BU Facility: 9:27.04 2015 Villanova University
J Williams, D Urshel, D solis, R Denault
School Finals H#
1 NC State 'A' 9:37.96 1
1) #2671 Larson, Wesley JR 2) #2674 Patterson, Lance SO
3) #2669 Hughes, Zach SR 4) #2675 Toomey, Jake SR
2 Lynchburg 'A' 9:44.44 1
1) #2526 Csorba, Frank JR 2) #2530 Jacobs, Zachary JR
3) #2532 Llaneza, Sam JR 4) #2528 Hunt, Chasen SO
3 West Texas AgM 'A' 9:44.92 1
1) #3501 Mohamed, Aziz SO 2) #3498 Diop, Malick SR
3) #3500 Mcabelo, Prince JR 4) #3502 Moreau, Louis SR
4 Mount Union 'A' 9:46.31 1
1) #2651 Kutz, Mason JR 2) #2650 Knoch, Justin SR
3) #2649 Joppeck, Curtis SR 4) #2648 Giumenti, Vincent SR
5 John Carroll 'A' 9:48.97 1
1) #2467 Paul, Ian SO 2) #2462 Alramahi, Basheer SO
3) #2464 Correia, Caleb JR 4) #2465 Domitrovich, Ethan JR
6 Western Oregon 'A' 9:52.08 1
1) #3511 Pomrankey, Easton JR 2) #3510 Murphy, Brennen FR
3) #3512 Rodriguez, Isaiah FR 4) #3513 Sanchez, Keeton JR

Simon Fraser 'A'

9:52.12 1
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....Men Distance Medley

1) #3025 Castro, Jose JR
3) #3028 Good, Aiden JR
8 Monmouth 'A'
1) #2623 Caraccio, Stone JR
3) #2634 Moore, Ian JR
9 Carnegie Mellon 'A'
1) #2031 Short, Matthew FR

3) #2027 McGovern, Andrew SR
10 Colgate 'A'
1) #2112 Ebmeyer, Dakin FR

3) #2119 Horner,
11 Albany 'A'

1) #1778 Rogalski, Jared JR
3) #1777 Hines, Steve JR

Benjamin JR

12 Franklin Pierce 'A'

1) #2323 Outerbridge,
3) #2316 Alonso,

Ryan JR

13 Monmouth 'B'

1) #2629 Guensch, Aaron FR

3) #2637 Riley, Luke JR
14 Amherst 'A'

1) #1780 Boyle, Parker FR

3) #1797 Thomas, Josh FR
15 Coast Guard 'A'

1) #2090 Weston, Ryan JR

3) #2081 Green, Brian SR
16 Monmouth 'C'

1) #2621 Barry, Tomas FR

3) #2628 Gilmore,
17 Suny Geneseo 'A'

Aidan JR

1) #3143 McCulley, Micah JR
3) #3144 Sheehan, Matthew JR
18 Monroe College (Nr) 'AT

1) #2641 Bure, Tinashe FR
3) #2645 Mbatha, Siyabonga FR

19 Utica 'A'

1) #3454 Leotta,
3) #3451 Jeralds,

Anthony SO
Tobias SO

20 St. John Fisher 'A'
1) #3096 DiRubbo, Tony SR
3) #3093 Andersen, Myles SR
21 Colby 'A'
1) #2105 Speltz, Thomas FR
3) #2103 Reichle, Henry FR
22 Bentley 'A'
1) #1882 Bueti, Rocco FR

3) #1887 MacArthur, Hayden FR

23 Berkshire Thunder Track Club

1) #1892 Harwood, Ben 0

3) #1894 Mathews, Cormac O
24 Essex CC 'A'
1) #2281 Barton, Daniel FR

3) #2285 Mohubedu,

Angel Mendo FR

Letlotlo SO

2)
4)

Results

Boston University Track & Tennis Center

#3035 Plummer, Colton FR
#3037 Thomson, Andrew SO
9:52.25 1
#2636 Ricketts, Jordan JR
#2632 Martinez, James SO
9:54.39 1
#2025 Davies, Leland SR
#2028 McLaughlin, Colin JR
9:55.72 2
#2113 Eisner, Ethan JR
#2110 Davis, Liam FR
10:04.35 2
#1773 Abidi, Hassan JR
#1776 Graber, Isaac FR
10:04.55 2
#2319 Harris, Stephen JR
#2326 Summa, Wondu SO
10:08.44 2
#2620 Baldelli, Aiden FR
#2635 Reed, Sebastien JR
10:08.66 2
#1799 Ye, Thomas JR
#1781 Craig, Stan FR
10:08.93 2
#2086 Naff, Ian FR
#2078 Fant, Brendan FR
10:13.60 2
#2625 Collura, Kevin JR
#2624 Clifford, Tyler JR
10:14.42 2
#3132 Blae-Prince, Daniel FR
#3130 Bauman, Nick SR
10:22.80 1
#2644 Henry, Nickoy FR
#2646 Mkabela, Banele FR
10:27.02 2
Vargo, Tristan JR
#3457 Melita, Bennett FR
10:28.19 2
#3099 Hartigan, Rob SR
#3094 Billings, Ethan SR
10:29.70 2
#2092 Bailey, Hayden JR
#2102 McGoldrick, Liam SO
10:42.09 2
Waldstein, Trevor FR
#1888 Power, Finn SR
11:08.16 2
#1891 Bridges, Ian 0
#1896 Pacheco, Everett 0
11:13.77 2
#2283 Frue, Khandale FR
#2284 Kemboi, Simon SO
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Results
Men High Jump
BU Facility: 2.23m 2014 David Fajoyomi, Fordham
Name Year School Finals
1 # 1820 Gilliard, Joshua SR Army West Point 2.01lm 6-07.00
1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01 2.06
P P P P P O XXX
2 # 2859 Mignacca, John FR Providence 1.96m 6-05.00
1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96 2.01
P P ) O XXO XXX
3 # 2923 Brown, Erich FR Rit 1.91m 6-03.25
1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96
O 0 0O XXO XXX
4 # 3286 Brazeua, Chris Unattached 1.86m 6-01.25
1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91
O 0 X0 XXX
5 # 1961 Panzera, John FR Bridgeport J1l.86m 6-01.25
1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91
X0 0 X0 XXX
6 # 2908 Saunders, Jaden SO Ric J1l.86m 6-01.25
1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91
O 0O XXO XXX
7 # 3815 Franco, Steven JR Boston University 1.81m 5-11.25
1.76 1.81 1.86
O 0O XXX
-- # 2404 Ruano, Chris FR Harvard NH
1.76 1.81
P XXX
Men Pole Vault
BU Facility: 5.65m 2008 Rory Quiller, Binghamton University
Name Year School Finals
1 # 2106 Thornton-Sherman, JR Colby 4.63m 15-02.25
3.28 3.43 3.58 3.73 3.88 4.03 4.18 4.33 4.48 4.63 4.70
P P P P P O O O XXO 0O XXX
2 # 2114 Epstein, Samuel SO Colgate J4.63m 15-02.25
3.28 3.43 3.58 3.73 3.88 4.03 4.18 4.33 4.48 4.63 4.70
P P P P P P P O X0 XXO XXX
3 # 2101 Martel, Peter JR Colby 4.33m 14-02.50
3.28 3.43 3.58 3.73 3.88 4.03 4.18 4.33 4.48
P P P P P P P O XXX
3 # 2167 Koskinen, Christo SR Connecticut College 4.33m 14-02.50
3.28 3.43 3.58 3.73 3.88 4.03 4.18 4.33 4.48
P P P P P P P O XXX
5 # 2928 Koeng, Noah JR Rit J4.33m 14-02.50
3.28 3.43 3.58 3.73 3.88 4.03 4.18 4.33 4.48
P P P P P O XXO O XXX
6 # 2100 Lehnert, Logan SO Colby J4.33m 14-02.50
3.28 3.43 3.58 3.73 3.88 4.03 4.18 4.33 4.48
P P P P P P O X0 XXX
7 # 3490 Muller, Nate JR Wentworth J4.33m 14-02.50

3.28 3.43 3.58 3.73 3.88 4.03 4.18 4.33 4.48
P P P P X0 0] O XXO XXX
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Results
....Men Pole Vault
8 # 2933 Sheahan, Aidan SR Rit 4.18m 13-08.50
3.28 3.43 3.58 3.73 3.88 4.03 4.18 4.33
P P P P P O X0 XXX
8 # 3433 Pelletier, Gabrie SR Universite Laval 4.18m 13-08.50
3.28 3.43 3.58 3.73 3.88 4.03 4.18 4.33
P P P P P O X0 XXX
10 # 2168 Larson, Anders SO Connecticut College J4.18m 13-08.50
3.28 3.43 3.58 3.73 3.88 4.03 4.18 4.33
P P P P P X0 X0 XXX
11 # 3290 Campanile, Raphae Unattached J4.18m 13-08.50
3.28 3.43 3.58 3.73 3.88 4.03 4.18 4.33
P P P X0 X0 XXO XXO XXX
12 # 2657 Marlow, Joey Naval Academ 4.03m 13-02.50
3.28 3.43 3.58 3.73 3.88 4.03 4.18
P P P P O O XXX
13 # 3284 Bradshaw, Mubeshi SR Unattached 3.88m 12-08.75
3.28 3.43 3.58 3.73 3.88 4.03
P P X0 0 X0 XXX
14 # 3121 Campbell, Owen FR Suffolk 3.73m 12-02.75
3.28 3.43 3.58 3.73 3.88
P X0 0 0O XXX
15 # 3122 Catino, Joshua SO Suffolk 3.58m 11-09.00

3.28 3.43 3.58 3.73

O X0 X0 XXX
16 # 2778 Cloutier, Nolan JR Patriot Pole Vault J3.58m 11-09.00
3.28 3.43 3.58 3.73

O XXO X0 XXX

17 # 3305 Feldman, Samuel SO Unattached 3.43m 11-03.00
3.28 3.43 3.58
XXO 0O XXX
18 # 3362 Robinson, Colin SR Unattached 3.28m 10-09.00
3.28 3.43
0O XXX
- # 3493 Sleasman, Elijah SR Wentworth NH
3.28 3.43 3.58 3.73 3.88 4.03 4.18 4.33 4.48
P P P P P P P P XXX

Men Long Jump Invitational

Name Year School Finals H#

1 # 2108 Blair, Cole JR Colgate 7.19m 23-07.25 2
FOUL 6.94m FOUL FOUL FOUL 7.19m

2 # 3819 Rosenberger, Ryan JR Boston University 7.08m 23-02.75 2
FOUL 7.08m PASS FOUL FOUL FOUL

3 # 2955 Agyemang, Nana JR Rowan 6.85m 22-05.75 2
6.72m 6.85m 6.75m PASS PASS PASS

4 # 3007 Mougeolle, Clemen Saint-Lauren 6.78m 22-03.00 2
6.78m 6.56m 6.61lm 6.60m FOUL FOUL

5 # 3236 Ennoo, Joachim SO Umass Amherst J6.78m 22-03.00 2
FOUL FOUL 6.78m FOUL PASS PASS

6 # 1786 Friedman, Adrian SR Amherst 6.70m 21-11.75 2
6.47m FOUL 6.68m 6.34m 6.36m 6.70m

7 # 3032 Monro, Nicholas JR Simon Fraser 6.60m 21-08.00 1

6.43m 6.52m 6.53m 6.52m 6.60m 6.55m
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Results
....Men Long Jump Invitational
8 # 3820 Roszak, Samuel JR Boston University 6.56m 21-06.25 2
FOUL FOUL 6.56m FOUL PASS PASS
9 # 2109 Connors, Simon FR Colgate 6.54m 21-05.50 1
6.54m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 6.42m
10 # 3239 Harden, Michael SO Umass Amherst 6.51m 21-04.25 2
6.51lm FOUL FOUL
11 # 2034 Walker, Jordyn SR Catholic 6.50m 21-04.00 2
FOUL 6.50m 6.37m
12 # 1789 Kim, Yeob JR Amherst 6.46m 21-02.50 2
6.20m 6.19m 6.46m
13 # 3108 Campbell, Amari SO St. Peter's 6.45m 21-02.00 2
FOUL FOUL 6.45m
14 # 3026 Furtado, Blake SR Simon Fraser 6.44m 21-01.50 2
FOUL 6.44m 6.23m
15 # 3519 Peterson, Kelvin JR Wheaton (Mass.) 6.39m 20-11.75 1
6.39m FOUL FOUL
16 # 1824 Hernandez, Austin SO Army West Point 6.36m 20-10.50 1
6.10m 6.36m 4.76m
17 # 3246 McDonough, Scott SR Umass Dartmouth 6.33m 20-09.25 2
FOUL 6.33m 6.32m
18 # 3027 Gibbs, Mitchell JR Simon Fraser 6.31m 20-08.50 2
FOUL 6.31m 6.06m
19 # 2655 Choice, Gary Naval Academ 6.29m 20-07.75 2
FOUL FOUL 6.29m
20 # 2008 Messmer, Kai FR Buffalo State 6.24m 20-05.75 1
6.1lm 6.08m 6.24m
21 # 2011 Muslim Dost, Nas JR Buffalo State J6.24m 20-05.75 1
FOUL 6.24m FOUL
22 # 2898 Dosunmu, Gabriel FR Ric 6.18m 20-03.50 1
6.18m FOUL 6.15m
23 # 3125 Nevulis, Carter SO Suffolk 6.06m 19-10.75 1
6.06m 6.04m 5.04m
24 # 2908 Saunders, Jaden SO Ric J6.06m 19-10.75 1
6.06m FOUL 6.01lm
25 # 3448 Dean, Connor FR Utica 6.04m 19-09.75 1
6.04m FOUL 5.91m
26 # 3323 Kenfack, Kenneth Unattached 4.75m 15-07.00 1
FOUL FOUL 4.75m
Men Triple Jump Invitational
Name Year School Finals
1 # 1880 Jones, Brandon SO Belize 14.55m 47-09.00
FOUL 14.55m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
2 # 3387 Yetman, Daniel Unattached 14.21m 46-07.50
13.87m 13.99m 14.21m 13.88m FOUL FOUL
3 # 3236 Ennoo, Joachim SO Umass Amherst 14.16m 46-05.50
13.13m 13.47m FOUL 14.02m 14.1l6m 13.74m
4 # 2108 Blair, Cole JR Colgate 13.70m 44-11.50
13.29m 13.70m 13.54m PASS PASS PASS
5 # 2034 Walker, Jordyn SR Catholic 13.69m 44-11.00
FOUL 13.56m 13.69m FOUL FOUL FOUL
6 # 3105 Amori, Oluwamumis JR St. Peter's 13.27m 43-06.50

13.27m 12.76ém FOUL FOUL 12.82m FOUL



Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER Page 43
2024 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/9/2024 to 2/10/2024
Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results
....Men Triple Jump Invitational
7 # 2012 Polk, Jarrod SO Buffalo State 13.26m 43-06.00
13.26m 12.78m PASS 12.83m FOUL FOUL
8 # 2008 Messmer, Kai FR Buffalo State 12.99m 42-07.50
11.73m 12.70m 12.78m 12.70m 12.5Im 12.99m
9 # 2640 Bennett, Joel FR Monroe College (Nr) 12.52m 41-01.00
12.37m 12.52m 11.84m 12.2Im 11.72m 12.46m
10 # 2163 Firmin, Jayson JR Connecticut College 12.45m 40-10.25
11.65m 12.45m 11.89m
11 # 2866 Ventura, Nik SO Providence 12.28m 40-03.50
12.28m 11.66m 12.25m
12 # 2899 Jones, Garrett SO Ric 12.20m 40-00.50
11.91m  11.92m 12.20m
13 # 2925 Gobble, Trent FR Rit 11.93m 39-01.75
11.5Im FOUL 11.93m
- # 3269 Acquah, Matthew SR Unattached FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Men Shot Put
BU Facility: 19.56m 2023 Alexander Kolesnikoff, Harvard
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 2728 Pastian, Kaden SO North Dakota State 17.45m 57-03.00 2
16.79m 17.45m 17.13m 15.72m FOUL 16.91m
2 # 2724 Landis, Cameron SR North Dakota State 17.08m 56-00.50 2
16.99m 16.57m 16.59m 17.08m 16.5Im 16.72m
3 # 1759 Bourque, Samuel 5 Aetos 16.64m 54-07.25 2
15.92m 16.60m 15.93m 15.37m 16.54m 16.64m
4 4 3211 Wilkie, Ethan JR Trinity (Conn.) 16.34m 53-07.50 2
16.14m FOUL FOUL 16.06m 16.34m 15.75m
5 # 1938 Tucker, Cole JR Boston University 16.32m 53-06.50 2
14.92m 15.38m 16.32m 15.95m 15.69m 15.97m
6 # 1922 Dennerlein, Sam SR Boston University 15.69m 51-05.75 1
15.69m FOUL 15.02m 14.66m FOUL 14.99m
7 # 3428 Labbe, Anthony SO Universite Laval 15.45m 50-08.25 2
15.11m 15.45m 15.24m FOUL FOUL FOUL
8 # 2050 Mack, Tyrone JR Central Connecticut 15.37m 50-05.25 2
15.37m FOUL FOUL 13.93m FOUL FOUL
9 # 2004 Goodman, Xzavier FR Buffalo State 14.68m 48-02.00 1
13.22m 14.09m 14.68m PASS FOUL 13.89m
10 # 3582 Zuo, Michael FR Wpi 13.84m 45-05.00 1
13.00m 13.84m 13.26m FOUL 13.02m FOUL
11 # 3302 Dike, Ikechi SR Unattached 12.79m 41-11.50 1
12.79m FOUL FOUL
12 # 2001 Cervellera, Domin SO Buffalo State 12.61m 41-04.50 1
12.20m 12.61m 12.05m
13 # 2654 Agtarap, Marquis Naps 12.01m 39-05.00 1
11.15m FOUL 12.01m
14 # 2901 Marshall, Shane FR Ric 10.33m 33-10.75 1
FOUL 9.68m 10.33m
- # 3456 Mays III, Billie JR Utica FOUL 1
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- # 3455 Logan, Hunter JR Utica FOUL 2

FOUL FOUL FOUL
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Results
Men Weight Throw
BU Facility: 23.70m 2022 Michael Shanahan, Unattached
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 3425 Hassar, Abdellah SR Universite Laval 21.09m 69-02.50 2
19.55m FOUL FOUL FOUL 20.47m 21.09m
2 # 2036 Lussier, Joey Caul 19.71m 64-08.00 2
18.81m 19.05m 19.09m FOUL 18.39m 19.71m
3 # 2728 Pastian, Kaden SO North Dakota State 19.14m 62-09.50 2
18.63m 18.27m 18.71m 19.14m 18.48m 18.58m
4 Powell, Dylan JR Rutgers 17.30m 56-09.25 2
15.63m 16.19m 17.30m 16.88m 16.20m 16.57m
5 # 3453 Kelly, Antwan SR Utica 17.19m 56-04.75 2
16.92m FOUL FOUL 17.19m FOUL FOUL
6 # 3432 Paris, Felix-Anto SR Universite Laval 16.89m 55-05.00 2
16.64m 16.89m 16.04m FOUL FOUL 16.44m
7 Krall, Andrew SO Rutgers 16.84m 55-03.00 2
16.35m 16.10m 16.46m 15.95m 16.84m 16.40m
8 # 1938 Tucker, Cole JR Boston University 16.74m 54-11.25 1
16.0lm 14.95m 16.20m 16.74m FOUL 16.20m
9 # 3302 Dike, Ikechi SR Unattached 16.65m 54-07.50 1
16.65m 15.68m 14.83m FOUL FOUL FOUL
10 # 2927 Hughes, Aidan SR Rit 16.23m 53-03.00 1
15.54m 15.08m 16.23m FOUL FOUL 15.88m
11 # 1759 Bourque, Samuel 5 Aetos 16.14m 52-11.50 1
14.45m 16.14m 15.70m 15.68m 15.32m FOUL
12 # 3211 Wilkie, Ethan JR Trinity (Conn.) 16.04m 52-07.50 2
16.04m FOUL 16.04m 15.88m FOUL FOUL
13 # 2905 Mota, Brandon SO Ric 15.80m 51-10.00 1
14.47m 15.70m 15.80m
14 # 1796 Spurrell, Charlie SO Amherst 15.69m 51-05.75 2
FOUL 15.69m FOUL
15 # 3567 Anderson, Ethan FR Wpi 15.45m 50-08.25 1
FOUL 15.45m 13.70m
16 Choi, Jin SR Rutgers 15.41m 50-06.75 2
15.41m FOUL FOUL
17 # 3460 Swavely, Justin JR Utica 15.33m 50-03.50 1
15.30m 15.33m FOUL
18 # 3421 Diaz Sterling, Ju SO Universite Laval 15.24m 50-00.00 2
15.24m FOUL FOUL
19 # 3447 Borghardt, Spence SO Utica 15.03m 49-03.75 1
14.91m 15.03m FOUL
20 # 2935 Stephany, Erik SO Rit 14.75m 48-04.75 2
12.95m 14.75m 14.50m
21 # 2004 Goodman, Xzavier FR Buffalo State 14.08m 46-02.50 1
14.08m FOUL 14.00m
22 # 2904 Morgan, Trevor FR Ric 12.74m 41-09.75 1
12.74m FOUL FOUL
23 # 3428 Labbe, Anthony SO Universite Laval 12.63m 41-05.25 1
12.63m FOUL FOUL
24 # 2902 McCarthy, Christo SR Ric 12.53m 41-01.50 1
12.53m FOUL 11.87m
-— # 2897 Culhane, Shamus SO Ric FOUL 1

FOUL FOUL FOUL



